
FW
20
24 C

O
LL

EC
TI

O
N

001



KEY SYMBOLS

3

FW 2024
COLLECTION
L’ARTISTE
HAND-PAINTED WORKS OF ART COMBINE CUTTING
EDGE FASHION WITH EXCEPTIONAL COMFORT.

L’ARTISTE WOMEN....................................................4-61 
L’ARTISTE HAND BAGS ........................................62-67
L’ARTISTE MEN ........................................................68-75

AZURA
HIGH QUALITY EUROPEAN LUXURY FOOTWEAR.

AZURA STYLES..........................................................76-95

SPRING STEP
A DIVERSIFIED COLLECTION OF THE BEST IN 
EUROPEAN COMFORT FOOTWEAR.

SPRING STEP STYLES........................................... 96-147

SPRING STEP PROFESSIONAL
COMFORT AND SAFETY FOR THE WORKPLACE 
WITH OIL & SKID RESISTANT OUTSOLES.

WOMEN STYLES.................................................. 148-155
MEN STYLES...........................................................156-159

SPRING STEP MEN
SLEEK AND SHRP MODERN COMFORT FOR MEN.

SPRING STEP MEN STYLES............................. 160-179

PATRIZIA
FRESH FASHION WITH COMFORT IN MIND AT 
OUTSTANDING VALUE.

PATRIZIA STYLES................................................. 180-207

FLEXUS
THE NAME SAYS IT ALL: EXTREME COMFORT WITH 
ANATOMIC FOOTBED AND ANTI-SHOCK FLEXIBLE, 
LIGHTWIGHT OUTSOLES.

FLEXUS STYLES.................................................. 208-234

SHOE CARE KIT - ACCESSORIES
INSOLES .........................................................................235
SHOE CARE KIT............................................................236

MERCHANDISING
ALL BRANDS......................................................... 237-239

GENERAL INFORMATION
TERMS & CONDITIONS................................... 240-241
STYLE INDEX........................................................242-243

2

      SPRING FOOTWEAR IS PROUD TO OFFER YOU OUR 
FALL | WINTER 2024 COLLECTION. FOR MORE THAN 30 YEARS, 
WE HAVE ENJOYED CREATING BEAUTIFUL FOOTWEAR THAT 
IS NOT ONLY AMAZINGLY COMFORTABLE BUT ALSO ALLOWS 
YOU TO OFFER YOUR CUSTOMERS OUTSTANDING VALUE AT 
EXCEPTIONALLY HIGH MARGINS. WE TAKE GREAT PRIDE IN 
OFFERING YOU PREEMINENT CUSTOMER SERVICE AND WANT TO 
TAKE THIS OPPORTUNITY TO THANK YOU FOR YOUR 
CONTINUED SUPPORT.

We offer our valued retail partners the best in unique 
fashion products at an unbelievable value. Our 
unsurpassed quality, value and service is the best in the 
business.

• Recognized Brands – By millions of loyal consumers.
• High Quality European Products – Leather uppers,

linings and sock liners with full comfort features such
as memory foam insoles, polyurethane outsoles and
vegetable-dyed leathers. Made by the best shoemakers
in the world.

• Outstanding Value – Equal to the highest quality
construction from the most expensive brands at
considerably lower prices.

• Better Fit with Less Inventory – All of our brands are
made on a European last and many designed with
adjustability features and removable insoles to fit
more people most of the time with fewer sizes.

• Higher Gross Margins – Our MSRP’s allow extraordinary
margin protected by our MAP Policy.

• Open Stock/In Stock – With over a quarter million pairs
on hand, we are ready to fill your orders! This means
lower inventory commitment and risk for you, with
faster turns. Order what you need, when you need it.

• Free Point of Purchase Displays – Create attractive
presentations, while drawing attention to our products,
and increasing sales.

• RepSpark - By enrolling in our updated RepSpark B2B
online Portal you will be able to view our most updated
catalogs & place orders.

• Dealer Resource Center – We provide logos, lifestyle
graphics, high resolution shoe images, product videos,
daily inventory file and  P.O.S. programs for  all of your
marketing needs.

• E-Service – Saves you time and money. Real time
inventory updates, place + view orders and more.
Visit www.springfootwear.com

• Internet Support/Drop Ship Service – Our experienced
team supports you with all of your internet and drop
ship needs.

If you’re a new customer, Welcome! 
We look forward to you joining the 
Spring Footwear family of brands and 
enjoy in the successes of our thousands 
of satisfied retailers around the globe!   

If you are already part of our ‘family’,  
we look forward to hearing from you 
and seeing you at one of the shows.  

We appreciate your continued 
support and wish you and yours good 
health, happiness, & prosperity in this 
upcoming year and always.

PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT US AT: 
1-800-962-0030.
DAVID & AVI BEN-ZIKRY CO-FOUNDERS

Style | ZIPI

Style | SERNA

SKID RESISTANT

OIL RESISTANT

STRETCH

WATER RESISTANT

NEW STYLE

VEGAN FRIENDLY

KEY ITEM/BEST 
SELLERS REMOVABLE INSOLE

NEW COLORS

HOOK & LOOP

WATERPROOF

ZIPPER

RELIFE STYLE

MEMORY FOAM

STRECH LACE

FLEXIBLE SOLE
TURN & STICH



The ancient traditions from Moroccan  
tanneries combined with French designs 
are brought to life within L’Artiste.® 

Every time a woman steps into a 
pair of L’Artiste®, she immediately 
feels transformed.

Hand-painted leathers with a focus 
on comfort, original designs, and 
extraordinary attention to details 
paint a mini masterpiece of 
self-expression, innovation 
and originality. 

Shown here | her: ALOHI | him: ELTON

54

Front Cover  | HARUKO

INNOVATIVE NEW STYLES 
L’ARTISTE® MEN’S COLLECTION

EMBRACE THE 
DIFFERENCE  
Enjoy The Attention.

See Page 68



7

L’ARTISTE

6

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

7

COPINE 
965009 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather & Suede

MILANI 
967509 | 179.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

DNM-DENIM

TOPANGA 
967509 | 179.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

CA-CAMEL

TNM-TAN MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI B-BLACK

BM-BLACK MULTI

CARRE 
965009 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

PLMM-PLUM MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

B-BLACK

004



9

L’ARTISTE

8

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

9

MONET 
969509 | 189.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

RORRIA 
972509 | 189.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

IVYISLA 
967509 | 179.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather & Suede

TNM-TAN MULTIBM-BLACK MULTI

TQM-TURQUOISE MULTI GRM-GREEN MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI CAM-CAMEL MULTI PRM-PURPLE MULTI

EXQUISITE DETAILS
Create Sophisticated Flair.



10 11

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

1110

ALOHI 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

LACENSHINE 
965009 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

SOLAY-DELSOL 
972509 | 189.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BRM-BROWN MULTI

FLUTTERBANK 
972509 | 189.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

RBW-RAINBOW

Lean into your best self with
FUN FASHION & STYLE



13

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

12

L’ARTISTE

PRITZ 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock

MAZIE 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

13

ABRA 
969509 | 189.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BZM-BRONZE MULTI

PWM-PEWTER MULTI

PWM-PEWTER MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

MARLEIGH 
967509 | 179.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

ROZENA 
979509 | 199.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

ROYALS
979509 | 199.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

GLISTEN 
962509 | 169.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock  | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

SMOKINHOT 
962509 | 169.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather

BZM-BRONZE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI



14 1515

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

14

ADODORA 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock
 Textile Combo

RDM-RED MULTI

ROSELIA 
969509 | 189.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

PLMM-PLUM MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

TQM-TURQUOISE 
MULTI

RIVKA 
962509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

TQM-TURQUOISE 
MULTI

FUN. FASHION. STYLE

ROSELIA-STUNIN 
969509 | 189.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI



16 17

MALAGIE-CROCO 
975009 | 199.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

MALAGIE-ROSE 
975009 | 199.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

SIREN 
959509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

MNTM-MINT MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

17

DESSA 
957509 | 159.95 | 35-44  
Open Stock | Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

GLYNN 
962509 | 169.95 | 35-44  
Open Stock | Leather 

TNM-TAN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI



19

L’ARTISTE

18

PRADEEP 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BP-BLACK PATENT

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

18

ORIGINALA 
979509 | 199.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather

PR-PURPLE

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

19

Bring It On With Joyful
Colors, Bold Textures, & your  
INDIVIDUALFlair.

BEVERLYHILLS 
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather

GLDM-GOLD MULTI TLM-TEAL MULTI

MAISIANA 
949509 | 129.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Suede

BM-BLACK MULTI BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

CHOCM-CHOCOLATE MULTINM-NAVY MULTI

HAISLEY 
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather Combo

1919

FABULOUS, FEARLESSUnforgettable.

RDM-RED MULTI



2120

L’ARTISTE Rodin | L’Artiste

20 21

NIOBE 
967509 | 179.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather

NM-NAVY MULTI

AVYANNA 
959509 | 159.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

RSTM-RUST MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

MBRM-MEDIUM BROWN MULTI

INSPIRED 
BY YOUOne of a kind

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

21

ANTILLES 
959509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BLU-BLUE

CA-CAMEL

OL-OLIVE

KACIELOU 
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

MHY-MAHOGANY

B-BLACK

BXM-BORDEAUX  MULTI

BESTLOVE 
957509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI



L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

2322

L’ARTISTE

PARCHELLE 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI GRYM-GREY MULTI

SKYM-SKY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

TNM-TAN MULTI

PERRINE 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

BARDOT 
957509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

RDM-RED MULTI

BR-BROWN

NM-NAVY MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

22 2323

GRYM-GREY MULTI

GRAPHIC 
957509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

GRYMT-GREY METALLIC

BMT-BLACK METALLIC

TIMELESS FASHION 
& MODERN CLASSICSNever get old.

RIVOIRE 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI



24 25

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

25

ZAMI 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather

BR-BROWN

BLU-BLUE

B-BLACK

RD-RED

OL-OLIVE

ZAMIHI 
957509 | 149.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACKBLU-BLUE

BR-BROWN

RD-RED 

TP-TAUPE

AUTUMNAL BEAUTIES in hand painted leathers



27

L’ARTISTE

26

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

27

ADELVICE-FLEUR 
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

DPLMM-DARK PLUM MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

AVERIE 
972509 | 189.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

GRYM-GREY MULTI

RDM-RED MULTI

CEJA 
962509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

26

BM-BLACK MULTI

TOOLIE 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

RD-RED

B-BLACK

BLU-BLUE

OL-OLIVE

BR-BROWN

BGE-BEIGE

OWM-OFF WHITE MULTI

HIADELVICE 
962509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI



2928

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

29

THELADY 
962509 | 159.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

LOVEYA 
947509 | 129.95 | 36-42  
Open Stock | Leather Combo

CHOC-CHOCOLATE

BLU-BLUE

28

DELICIOSA 
962509 | 169.95 | 36-42  
Open Stock | Leather Combo

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

MHY-MAHOGANY

CA-CAMEL

ZIPI 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Textile Combo

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

RDM-RED MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

FABULOUS, FEARLESSUnforgettable.
MERCYME 
957509 | 159.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

BM-BLACK MULTI

RDM-RED MULTI



31

L’ARTISTE

30

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

30

MODELISTA 
957509 | 159.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

DARETOBE 
957509 | 159.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

JAZZBERRY 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

CHOCM-CHOCOLATE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI 

RDM-RED MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI 

BM-BLACK MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTINM-NAVY MULTI 

TNM-TAN MULTI 
CAM-CAMEL MULTI

FOXGLOVE 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

31



33

L’ARTISTE

32

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

ZAPPA 
957509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

DEVIKA-STUD 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

REBAMAC
962509 | 169.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

MALLORIE 
972509 | 189.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

TNM-TAN MULTI 

CA-CAMEL
CA-CAMEL

BLU-BLUE B-BLACK

CHOC-CHOCOLATE

MODERN TWISTS
TO CLASSICcowgirl styles

33



34 3534

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

GALOP 
965009 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

ZOOZI 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

BLU-BLUE

CA-CAMEL

DAINTYLADY 
962509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

MHY-MAHOGANY B-BLACK

BLU-BLUE W-WHITE

CA-CAMEL



36 3737

LADYSLIDE-SHINE 
949509 | 129.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather & Suede

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

LADYLUCK 
979509 | 199.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Suede

TNMS-TAN MULTI SUEDE

NMS-NAVY MULTI SUEDE

LADYLUCK-SHINE 
979509 | 199.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Suede

DRDM-DARK RED MULTI

PRM-PURPLE MULTI

COUNTRYPOP-ROSE 
957509 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

36



3938

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

38

RODEOQUEEN 
972509 | 189.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather  Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

TPM-TAUPE MULTI

BR-BROWN 

RODEHA 
969509 | 189.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather

TL-TEAL

B-BLACK

RODEOQUEEN-VIV 
972509 | 189.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather  Combo

TQM-TURQUOISE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BX-BORDEAUXRDM-RED MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI



4140

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

40

BM-BLACK MULTI

GEORGIANA 
957509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

PRM-PURPLE MULTI

TIATIA 
957509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BX-BORDEAUX

BR-BROWN

VANEYCK 
975009 | 199.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

B-BLACK

XENIA 
962509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BRM-BROWN MULTI NM-NAVY MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI CHOCM-CHOCOLATE MULTI

GEORGIANA-SCOPE 
957509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

THE BEST IN
“GO-TO” FAVES...

BENATAR 
962509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI



L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

4342

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

43

FANTASTIC 
959509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
 Open Stock | Leather Combo

RDM-RED MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

RUGUP 
959509 | 149.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

LUGGED 
957509 | 149.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Leather

ARCE 
969509 | 189.95 | 35-42
Open Stock
Leather Combo

ORM-ORANGE MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK  MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

SEVERITY 
967509 | 179.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Leather

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

LIMITLESS 
967509 | 169.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Leather

RDM-RED MULTI

TNM-TAN MULTI

42



44 45

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

45

SERNA 
959509 | 159.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Suede Combo

NMS-NAVY MULTI SUEDE

TNS-TAN MULTI SUEDE

KISHA-BOSS 
979509 | 199.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

PLMM-PLUM MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTIBRM-BROWN MULTI

MARTY-MET 
965009 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

BMS-BLACK MULTI SUEDE BM-BLACK MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI



46 47

Objet D’Art | L’ArtisteL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

BRANCHOUT 
962509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

BRITEETOE 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BLU-BLUE

RD-RED

BRM-BROWN MULTI

HARMANNI 
965009 | 169.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Leather Combo

MOONLIT 
962509 | 169.95 | 35-42
Open Stock
Leather Combo

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

47

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

BM-BLACK MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI



L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

4948

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

49
BM-BLACK MULTI

ELAINETEN 
967509 | 179.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Leather Combo

PRM-PURPLE MULTI

MHYM-MAHOGANY MULTI

AVRILROSE 
962509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

HARUKO 
962509 | 169.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Textile & Leather

FIERCE 
AND
Fabulous

BRAZEN 
979509 | 199.95 | 35-42
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

GRYM-GREY MULTINM-NAVY MULTI



49

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

48

GRM-GREEN MULTI

MUGGIASTI-DOT 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

TPM-TAUPE MULTI

MUGGIANAHI 
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

BRM-BROWN MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

49

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

4948

MUGGIASTI 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

 AIRIES 
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

BZM-BRONZE MULTI



50 51

DELAVIGNE 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Leather 

TLM-TEAL MULTI

CHARM-CHARCOAL MULTI CAM-CAMEL MULTI

MODESTY 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather 

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

51



53

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

52

Rodin | L’ArtisteL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

53

CHESAPEAKE 
957509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

CA-CAMEL

OL-OLIVE

B-BLACK

52

ANNAWAN 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

RDM-RED MULTI

SINCERITY 
949509 | 139.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

MAYLAH 
962509 | 169.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

CHARM-CHARCOAL MULTI

LATA 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

CABM-CABERNET 
MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

COMFORT CASUALS 
THAT’LL KNOCK your socks off!



5554

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

55

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

LIBORA 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

CA-CAMEL

TP-BROWN 

GRY-GREY

B-BLACK

RD-RED

N-NAVY

OWM-OFF WHITE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

LIBORA-DELITE 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather 

NM-NAVY MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

EXPERIENCE THE COMFORT. Enjoy The Attention.



5756

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

DEZI 
949509 | 129.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

PK-PINK

Y-YELLOW

PR-PURPLE

OR-ORANGE

B-BLACK

BM-BLACK MULTI

BLU-BLUE

N-NAVY

GR-GREEN

RD-RED

NAT-NATURAL

57

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

DEZI-GARDEN 
949509 | 129.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather Combo 

NM-NAVY MULTI

GLOSS-PANSY 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

CA-CAMEL

RD-RED B-BLACK

N-NAVY

OL-OLIVE

BUTTERY LEATHERS 
THAT FOREVER FLOWER

Bring endless joy.



58 59

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

59

DANLI-BLOOM 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

CAM-CAMEL MULTI OLM-OLIVE MULTI

RDM-RED MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

58

BM-BLACK MULTI

JAVANA 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

DALLYN 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

GLDM-GOLD MULTI

ELEVATE YOUR LOOK
TO THE NEXT BEST 

In Casual Kicks!



60 61

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE

BURBANK 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

BR-BROWN

R-RED

OL-OLIVE

GRY-GREY

B-BLACK

PR-PURPLE BX-BORDEAUX

NAT-NATURAL

N-NAVY

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

60

CHINO 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

R-RED

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

N-NAVY

CA-CAMEL

FLOCHINO 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

RDM-RED MULTI

TNM-TAN MULTI

BURBANK-FLOWER 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

RDM-RED MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

CLASSIC 
CASUAL CLOGS
Like no other...

61



62 63

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE

HB-CASSIDY 
9210009 | 429.95 
Open Stock | Leather

HB-DAKOTA 
9159509 | 349.95 
Open Stock | Leather

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

Shop and enjoy our colorful L’Artiste© handbags, made from the finest quality leathers 
and materials in the world. Joyful, spirited colors and prints, with lots of functional 
details that will not only keep you organized but looking fabulous as well! 

62 63

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

BACK VIEWSIDE VIEW INSIDE VIEW

HB-FANTOTESTIC-RZ
967509 | 179.95 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

RDM-RED MULTI

HB-SEQUOIA-FLORA
972509 | 189.95 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

B-BLACK

BM-BLACK MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

HB-BESEEN 
962509 | 169.95 
Open Stock 

Shop L’Artiste© handbags and footwear 
for all your accessory needs.

FUN AND FLIRTY
HANDBAGS FOR 

THAT SPECIALje ne sais quoi!

LONG STRAP



64 65

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE

HB-PLUMAGE 
965009 | 169.95 
Open Stock
 Leather

*colors may vary

HB-TRIWEAVE 
967509 | 179.95 
Open Stock | Leather

*colors may vary

HB-OPTICS 
967509 | 179.95 
Open Stock | Leather

*colors may vary

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

HB-DRAWSTRING 
955009 | 149.95 
Open Stock | Leather

*Print placement 
& colors may vary

HB-STARDOM 
952509 | 139.95 
Open Stock 
Leather

*Print placement 
& colors may vary

HB-SHOULDER 
957509 | 159.95 
Open Stock | Leather

*colors may vary

HB-EXETTE 
972509 | 189.95 
Open Stock | Leather

*Print placement 
& colors may vary

RBW-RAINBOW RBW-RAINBOW RBW-RAINBOW RBW-RAINBOW 

RBW-RAINBOW RBW-RAINBOW RBW-RAINBOW RBW-RAINBOW 

HB-QUILTED 
967509 | 179.95 
Open Stock | Leather

*colors may vary



66 67

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE

GLDM-GOLD MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

67

HB-CHECKMEOUT 
942509 | 119.95 
Open Stock 

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

PARAPLUIE 
917509 | 29.95
Open Stock

BM-BLACK MULTI

 THE PERFECT  Little Gift

HB-MAGICAL
977509 | 199.95 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

HB-POWER-GLITZ 
969509 | 189.95 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

UMBR-RAINDROP 
915009 | 29.95
Open Stock 

NM-NAVY MULTI BGEM-BEIGE MULTI BM-BLACK MULTI

G-TOTEBAG-LA-NAT 
905009 | 14.95
Open Stock | Canvas
16”Wx12”H

G-WALLET-TRIPZIP 
905009 | 9.95
Open Stock | Leather
5”Wx3½”H

HB-MILADY 
950009 | 139.95 
Open Stock 

BM-BLACK MULTI

NAT-NATURAL

B-BLACK BLU-BLUEPR-PURPLE RD-RED BR-BROWN



Inspired by the unique designs and hand painted artistry 
of our Women’s collection but crafted and created for the 
Man who is self-assured and takes life’s curveballs in stride.
He enjoys a fine wine just as much as a tailgate party,  
and is not afraid to hold open a door. 

L’Artise Mens: undeniably unique with unexpected details... 

Shown here | MYLES

68 69

L’ARTISTE® FOR MEN!
EXPERIENCE THE DIFFERENCE. Enjoy The Attention.



7170 71

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

70

TPM-TAUPE MULTI

L’ARTISTE MEN
Wear your confidence 

in comfort.

BEAUFORT
965009 | 169.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

BNE-BONE N-NAVY

MYLES
972509 | 189.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

CHOCM-CHOCOLATE
 MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

THAVO-PLAID
965009 | 169.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

GRYM-GREY MULTI

TNM-TAN MULTI



7372 73

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

TORRANCE
975009 | 199.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

LARRY
972509 | 189.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather

BRM-BROWN MULTI

﻿

ELTON
967509 | 169.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

CABM-CABERNET  MULTI

GRYM-GREY  MULTI

BALVIN
969509 | 189.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

ROMANO
967509 | 179.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

B-BLACK

SLY 
972509 | 189.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

B-BLACK



7574

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

75

KEATON
957509 | 149.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

B-BLACK

LERON
957509 | 149.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

YODERS
957509 | 149.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

LENNON
957509 | 149.95 | 40-47  
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

JONAS-LEAF
959509 | 159.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

JONAS
957509 | 149.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

EMANUEL-EVE
957509 | 149.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock  | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

CALDER
967509 | 169.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

CA-CAMEL

NIKO
959509 | 159.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

SOULIER POUR 

L’homme



L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

898888 89

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

her: MONET| him: EMANUEL-EVE  

ANDER-ROSE
955009 | 149.95 | 40-47
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

ANDER-FLORAL
955009 | 149.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI



﻿

ALWAYS ON TREND

CLASSIC DESIGNS 
WITH A TWIST
EVERY AZURA® STYLE HAS 
ITS OWN PERSONALITY.
Modern and unique, with original 
designs that assert their playfulness with 
the perfect mix of colors and materials.

For the independent woman free 
to express her mind, body and soul.

76 77

PW-PEWTER

B-BLACK

DOUBLETAKE 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 

Open Stock | Leather



78 79

AZURA AZURAAzura ZURA AZURA

LUMINOUS 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

ROYALREIGN 
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

79

SPARKS 
945009 | 129.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock 

B-BLACK

LUCENT 
9525009 | 149.95 | 35-43 | Open Stock

SL-SILVER

RAPTUROUS 
952509 | 149.95 | 36-43 
Open Stock

BM-BLACK MULTI

HB-DIAMANTE 
959509 | 149.95 | Open Stock

CHAM-CHAMPAGNE

B-BLACK

HB-LIQUIDLUXE 
959509 | 149.95 | Open Stock

SL-SILVER



80 81

AZURA AZURAAZURA AZURA

BGE-BEIGE

GALORE 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

HEAVENA 
957509 | 159.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

RDM-RED MULTI

BIGTALK 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-41 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede 

GLDM-GOLD MULTI

81

STARSHOW 
957509 | 159.95 | 36-43 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

TN-TAN

HB-ROCKSTAR
929509 | 79.95 
Open Stock

BM-BLACK MULTI

Bedeck &
   Bedazzle

YOUR BOOTS TOO!

80



82 83

AZURA AZURA

﻿

Modern | Azura

83

AZURA AZURA

CLASSICHEEL 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

STEP INTO 
TIMELESS GRACE 
Shoes that whisper elegance 
with every stride.

HB-BAGAGOLD 
929509 | 79.95 
Open Stock

BS-BLACK SUEDE

KEALA-BOW
949509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Suede

GLDM-GOLD MULTI

ADULARIA 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Suede

BS-BLACK SUEDE

BELLISH 
935009 | 89.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

BM-BLACK MULTI

LBGEM-LIGHT BEIGE 
MULTI

KAILYN 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

82



85

AZURA AZURA

84

AZURA AZURAAZURA AZURA

ANDALUSITE 
959509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

PW-PEWTER

B-BLACK

85

FABULOSA 
955009 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BGE-BEIGE

ZAYRINA 
959509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

GR-GREEN

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

GR-GREEN

B-BLACK

BESTILMIHART 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock

ATTENTION 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

GR-GREEN

B-BLACK

ETTAJAY 
945009 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

CONFIDENCE
WALKS TALL

in boots that
stand out



86 87

AZURA AZURA

86

AZURA AZURA

86

CELESTE 
965009 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather + Suede

B-BLACK

GRYS-GREY SUEDE

REBELIA
959509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

BP-BLACK PATENT

CATANZA
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

SHELBI
959509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Genuine Suede Combo

NP-NAVY PATENT

BGYP-BURGUNDY PATENT

BP-BLACK PATENT

LONGORIA 
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BP-BLACK PATENT

BOOT UP YOUR 
CONFIDENCE. 
Step into your

best self.



89

AZURA AZURA

88

AZURA AZURAAZURA AZURA

89

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

ANGELINITE 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

B-BLACK

BALDWIN 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

CAP-CAMEL PATENT

BP-BLACK PATENT

﻿

BGYP-BURGUNDY PATENT

GRMP-GREEN MULTI PATENT

LUZISH 
949509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather 

BP-BLACK PATENT

BMP-BLACK MULTI  PATENT

DNP-DARK NAVY PATENT

THE CLASSICS 
REIMAGINED 

Familiar styles reborn with 
fresh perspectives that are not 
only cool, but comfortable too.

88



9190

AZURA AZURA

MOZZA 
939509 | 109.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock

AZURA AZURA

QUAPPA 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-42 | Open Stock
Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

ZADIE 
937509 | 109.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

91

VLOACEOUS 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-41 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK

BNE-BONE

INNOVATIA 
939509 | 109.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

PLM-PLUM

B-BLACK

STUDIOUS 
942509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

STEP INTO
your power

PLM-PLUM ULTRA SUEDEB-BLACK GRY-GREY ULTRA SUEDE



9392

AZURA AZURA

93

WINDSOR 
952509 | 149.95 | 36-43
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

OL-OLIVE GREEN

MACHINO 
967509 | 179.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Suede Combo

B-BLACK

BLACKENBURY 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

TP-TAUPE

B-BLACK

STARDUSK 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-43
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

MAKE EVERY STEP
A STATEMENT



94 95

AZURA AZURA

SUPERTRAMP 
942509 | 119.95 | 35-41 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

OW-OFF WHITE

AZURA AZURA

BGE-BEIGE

B-BLACK

STRONG 
942509 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

95

B-BLACK

TP-TAUPE

OL-OLIVE

STICH 
942509 | 119.95 | 36-42
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

VIVIENNE 
959509 | 159.95 | 35-41 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

WORDSOFLOVE
947509 | 139.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock | Wool

CHARM-CHARCOAL MULTI BMC-BLACK MULTI CROCO

POSH 
967509 | 179.95 | 36-42
Open Stock | Leather Combo

GRM-GREEN MULTI

SNOWSTORM 
945009 | 119.95 | 36-41 | Open Stock

RDM-RED MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTIBM-BLACK MULTI



The visions that drive our 
design process always starts 
with a dedicated focus of the 
details and our constructions,
while always remembering 
the heart of the collection
is our commitment to 
comfort and quality. 

Specially padded and 
supportive footbeds, wide 
roomy toe boxes, and 
scrumptious leathers allow 
your feet to become 
immersed in total bliss. 

STYLE. QUALITY.  
COMFORT. VALUE.

SPRING STEP®

9796

Feel  the experience.

STEP INTO
Comfort
These four words define 
our Spring Step® brand. 

Shown Here : EMMALINA | LIADAN | HANSBERRY



9998

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

HANSBERRY   
945009 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather, Nubuck
Made in Turkey

CA-CAMEL LEATHER

BRN-BROWN NUBUCK

KATANA
955009 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Nubuck Leather 
Made in Turkey

NN-NAVY NUBUCK

B-BLACK LEATHER

BRN-BROWN NUBUCK

OLN-OLIVE NUBUCK

In Premium leathers

99

TIMELESS

SPRING STEP®

Experience The Diffrence.

BN-BLACK NUBUCK



101100

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

EMMALINA   
942509 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

LIADAN 
955009 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Nubuck Leather
Made in Turkey

BRN-BROWN NUBUCK

OLN-OLIVE NUBUCK

OL-OLIVE 

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

NEETA
942509 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

GRYM-GREY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

MAMBO
955009 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

MBRM-MEDIUM BROWN MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

DGRYM-DARK GREY MULTI
BN-BLACK NUBUCK

DGYRM-DARK GREY MULTI

100

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP



102

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

103

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

KEELER
957509 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

ADDITA
957509 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

NAYANA
957509 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

HANLON
957509 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

HOYLEIN
957509 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

HOLMAN
957509 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

BM-BLACK MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTICOG-COGNAC

PR-PURPLE

OLM-OLIVE MULTI RD-RED

CHOC-CHOVOLATE B-BLACK

TN-TAN

RD-RED

COG-COGNAC

RDM-RED MULTI

PRM-PURPLE MULTI

IN DIFFRENT COLORS 
AND PATTERNS

Celebrated leathers

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

PR-PURPLE

BRM-BROWN MULTI

B-BLACK

BRM-BROWN MULTI

B-BLACK

B-BLACK



105104

YEBA
959509 | 159.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

KELKO
959509 | 159.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

OL-OLIVE

B-BLACK

CA-CAMEL

LIZANO   
959509 | 159.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

BNE-BONE

OL-OLIVE

105

LAZARLO
947509 | 129.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

OL-OLIVE
N-NAVY

RST-RUST

BNE-BONE

B-BLACK

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

107

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

COMPTER
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Suede Combo 
Made in Turkey

TPS-TAUPE SUEDE

BS-BLACK SUEDE

OLS-OLIVE SUEDE

BOOKER
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Suede Combo 
Made in Turkey

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

106

OWS-OFF WHITE SUEDE

BSHM-BLUSH MULTI

Bold colors and eye-catching patterns!  
From vibrant rich hues to geometric prints 
that are sure to add that extra pop to your 

outfits and joy to your soul. Perfection 
personified,  indulge your senses.  

They’re perfect for those who want to look 
their best without sacrificing comfort, and 
they can be dressed up or down depending 

on the occasion. 

SNEAKER
SOPHISTICATION
In Colorful Comfort

AVAILABLE IN 
PREMIUM LEATHERS 

& SUEDES

LIGHTWEIGHT

SUPPORTIVE

FLEXIBLE

REMOVABLE LEATHER
INSOLE WITH ARCH 

SUPPORT

ARCH   SUPPORT

ARCH   SUPPORT

ARCH   SUPPORT

ANGOLAN
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Suede Combo
Made in Turkey

DGRMT-DARK GREEN METALIC 

B-BLACK

BNE-BONE

PLMMT-PLUM METALIC

ARCH   SUPPORT



109108

CA-CAMEL

LOEVA
955009 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

EMGR-EMERALD 
GREEN

BX-BORDEAUX

Step into Your
COMFORT
ZONEB-BLACK

DEATON
945009 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

DAELAN
947509 | 129.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Nubuck Leather 
Made in Turkey

STONYBROOK
962509 | 169.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

CHOC-CHOCOLATE BROWN 

B-BLACK

STN-STONE

BGEN-BEIGE NUBUCK

NN-NAVY NUBUCK

OLN-OLIVE NUBUCK

BN-BLACK NUBUCK

SORELLA 
955009 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

CA-CAMEL

EMGR-EMERALD 
GREEN

BX-BORDEAUX

CA-CAMEL

CA-CAMEL

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

057



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

111110

TENNY
957509 | 159.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock | Suede | Made in Turkey

MEMPHIS
962509 | 169.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock | Suede | Made in Turkey

OLS-OLIVE SUEDETNS-TAN SUEDE

CHOCS-CHOCOLATE 
SUEDE 

BNES-BONE SUEDETNS-TAN SUEDE

ADDLYN
965009 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Nubuck Leather 
Made in Turkey

BN-BLACK NUBUCK

BRN-BROWN NUBUCK

RDN-RED NUBUCK

NN-NAVY NUBUCK

KELSON
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Suede

BS-BLACK SUEDE

TNS-TAN SUEDE BS-BLACK SUEDE

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

112

SPRING STEP SPRING STEPTravel | Spring StepSpring Step | Travel

POMEROY
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

OL-OLIVE

CA-CAMEL

PATTON
945009 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

113

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

ROSADO
955009 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

BERNA 
937509 | 109.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

BLU-BLUE

TP-TAUPE

B-BLACK

W-WHITE

RD-RED

TRAVEL 
COLLECTION
Discover the world of all day comfort 
with our Spring Step®  Travel Collection. 
Premium buttery soft eco-friendly 
vegetable tanned leathers, constructed 
in the hand stitched Opanka technique 
by old schooled artisans.  

Experience the natural flexibility 
and softness while your feet 
are filled with joy!

In Comfort

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

DRD-DARK RED

N-NAVY N-NAVY

DRB-DARK BROWN



FUSARO 
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

W-WHITE

BLU-BLUE

OR-ORANGE

B-BLACK

GR-GREEN

BR-BROWN

Y-YELLOW

GRY-GREY

N-NAVY

RD-RED

11115114

Rubber outsoles for unsurpassed
FLEXIBILITY

High quality leather uppers coupled 
with artisanal hand stitched 
construction for maximum

DURABILITY

Soft leather vegetable dyed uppers, 
with leather linings and insoles for extra

BREATHABILITY

Well padded & removable 
arch supportive insoles for 

additional balance and

COMFORT

ARCH   SUPPORT

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

OPANKA 
CONSTRUCTIONFor Maximum Comfort 

HAND STITCHED 

AVAILABLE IN 
PREMIUM LEATHERS 

& SUEDES

LIGHTWEIGHT

SUPPORTIVE

FLEXIBLE (NO MIDSOLE)

REMOVABLE
INSOLE WITH ARCH 

SUPPORT

KATHALETA-HIDE
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock | Leather Lining & Insole
Made in Turkey

LEO-LEOPARD PRINT

ARCH   SUPPORT

TGR-TIGER PRINT

ZEB-ZEBRA PRINT

KATHALETA-CROCO
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

CA-CAMEL

ARCH   SUPPORT

ARCH   SUPPORTAUDETTE 
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

CA-CAMELBLU-BLUE

B-BLACKRGLD-ROSE GOLD

DRD-DARK RED

BX-BORDEAUX

ARCH   SUPPORT

060



117116

BLU-BLUE

BR-BROWN

NS-NAVY SUEDE

BS-BLACK SUEDE

W-WHITE

B-BLACK

RD-RED

GRY-GREY

OL-OLIVE N-NAVY

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

KATHALETA
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock | LEATHER | Made in Turkey

ARCH   SUPPORT

CAS-CAMEL SUEDE

DOLS-DARK OLIVE SUEDE

KATHALETA
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock | SUEDE | Made in Turkey

BXS-BORDEAUX SUEDE

GRYS-GREY SUEDE

ARCH   SUPPORT

BUTTERY SOFT
SMOOTH LEATHERS

BGY-BURGUNDY

for unsurpassed quality

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

NESPEA
942509 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

BX-BORDEAUX

B-BLACK

OL-OLIVE

CA-CAMEL

TISPEA
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

N-NAVY

B-BLACKBX-BORDEAUX

OL-OLIVE CA-CAMEL

061



119

LILYBEAN
932509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

OL-OLIVE

RD-RED

CA-CAMEL

Slide into
COMFORT

SMOLQUA
937509 | 99.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

N-NAVY

HAPPY
932509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

P-BORDEAUX

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

116

COSMIC
932509 | 89.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BLU-BLUE

R-RED

B-BLACK

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

111111668



120

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

DRD-DARK RED

AISHA
945009 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

STN-STONE

BR-BROWN

PRISTINA    
962509 | 159.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

CA-CAMEL

BLU-BLUE

SIANNA
965009 | 169.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

OL-OLIVE

B-BLACK

BNE-BONE

N-NAVY

BR-BROWN

121

PHAEDRA
952509 | 139.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

CA-CAMEL

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

WILDWEST
965009 | 169.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

BNE-BONE

BR-BROWN

GRY-GREY

METRO 
COLLECTION
Feel the difference

SELBY
959509 | 159.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

OL-OLIVE

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

CA-CAMEL



122

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

OZIEL
955009 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

BX-BORDEAUX

CA-CAMELTP-TAUPE

DBR-DARK BROWN

OL-OLIVE

GARIBALDI
965009 | 169.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

OL-OLIVE

B-BLACK

123
CA-CAMEL

HIGHTAIL
975009 | 199.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock | Leather | Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

ZIPSTERING
955009 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

N-NAVY

COMFORT
Reimagined

064



125124

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

BAKERSFIELD
932509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Suede

ITILIA
945009 | 129.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

BS-BLACK SUEDE

OLS-OLIVE SUEDE

BRS-BROWN SUEDE

Ecperience Premium
BUTTERY SOFT 
LEATHERS

NAZCA
945009 | 129.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

COG-COGNAC

KLAY
932509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

065



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

Naturally tanned high-quality leathers, 
stitching details, and fit-ability are 
key within all of our designs. 
Our silhouettes are chic and modern
with materials that are meticulously
selected and sourced. 

As you explore our range of super-soft 
Italian leather styles, you will uncover the 
design elements  that make each style not 
only unique, but extraordinarily comfortable; 
like wearing silky soft buttery gloves 
for your feet!

ELITE COLLECTION

BOLAH
995009 | 249.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

chic and modern

B-BLACK

127126

BUCKLEUP
975009 | 189.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

COG-COGNAC

B-BLACK

KASTANIA
975009 189.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

BR-BROWN

JARU
975009 | 189.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

DBR-DARK BROWN

066



128

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

B-BLACK

RIDER
995009 | 249.95 | 35-44
Open Stock | Leather

DBR-DARK BROWN

B-BLACK

129

MELBOURNE
967509 | 169.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

HEROIC
975009 | 189.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

GALIL
975009 | 189.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

P-BORDEAUX

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

STOCKHOLM
975009 | 189.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

DBR-DARK BROWN

BR-BROWN

P-BORDEAUX

N-NAVY

MAYVILLA
975009 | 189.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

CHOCM-CHOCOLATE MULTIP-BORDEAUX

Made with
SUPER SOFT 
LEATHERS



130

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

PAULETTE
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather | Made in Turkey

AHMERIA
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather | Made in Turkey

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

ULTIMATE  
COLLECTION

BP-BLACK PATENT

BP-BLACK PATENT

CHESSER
935009 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BALLEQUINA
935009 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BP-BLACK PATENT

B-BLACK

BZ-BRONZE

PW-PEWTER

JULIEN
957509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather | Made in Turkey

131

BP-BLACK PATENT

HYLEN
935009 | 89.95 | 35-41 
Open Stock | Leather

BCP-BLACK CROCO PATENT

BRCP-BROWN CROCO PATENT

From our cushioned footbeds to 
lightweight polyurethane outsoles 
and soft premium leather materials,
this collection is designed with 
superior comfort in mind. 

Removable insoles will accommodate 
custom orthotics or can be used with 
our spring step orthotic for extra 
comfort and support. 

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

132

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

APSO
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

EVZEN
935009 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

ARETE
935009 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

DBR-DARK BROWN

OPANKA 
CONSTRUCTIONFor Maximum Comfort 

ABRUZZO
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

Turn & Stich

DBR-DARK BROWN

133
069



135

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

CORVO
945009 | 109.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

KARTII
945009 | 109.95 | 35-44
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

BC-BLACK CROCO

BRC-BROWN CROCO

REMOVABLE 
INSOLES
Giving You Options

BP-BLACK PATENT

KITARA
937509 | 89.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

BRIONY
940009 | 99.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

AMPARO
937509 | 89.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

Turn & Stich

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

134
070



136

Durable, comfortable, water resistant and 
water-proof leathers and suedes.

VERMONT 
COLLECTION

ACHIEVE
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Suede

CAS-CAMEL SUEDE

BRS-BROWN SUEDE

BS-BLACK SUEDE

REPUBLIC
939509 | 109.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock
Suede, Leather

BS-BLACK SUEDE

BRS-BROWN SUEDE

B-BLACK LEATHER

YARITZA
959509 | 159.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

DGR-DARK GREEN

B-BLACK

MHY-MAHOGANY

137

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

BURMILLA
952509 | 139.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather | Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

EUROPEAN
LEATHERS 
Buttery soft

B-BLACK

DEALEY
947509 | 129.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

071



﻿

ROCKIES
942509 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

TP-TAUPE

DBR-DARK BROWN

SMOKIES
942509 | 119.95 | 36-42
Open Stock

B-BLACK

LGR-LIGHT GREEN

N-NAVY

139
LGRY-LIGHT GREY

DBR-DARK BROWN

TP-TAUPE

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

RELIFE®Collection
SUPERIOR CUSHIONING 
SYSTEM
Joint-friendly 
for added comfort.

COMFORTABLE WIDTH
Reduces �fatigue in 
your feet and legs.

FLEXIBLE SOLE
Ideal for people who 
spend a� lot of time 
standing.

WATER RESISTANT
Keep yourself warmer 
and dryer in wet 
weather conditions.

ULTRA LIGHT
With our soft insoles 
you will� feel like you are 
walking on feathers.

LEXIS
945009 | 129.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

138

RelifeSPRING STEP SPRING STEP



BOISA
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

RENE
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

LBGE-LIGHT BEIGE

OL-OLIVE

BR-BROWN

141

SPRING STEP ® 
RELIFE® COLLECTION
Shock Absorbing technology derived 
from a unique primary cylinder on the 
insole heel, surrounded by multiple 
additional cylinder.

All combined, relieves stress, relaxes 
the knees and back, while supporting 
the body’s natural movements.

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

GEMISOLA
945009 | 129.95 | 36-42
Open Stock

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

EXTENDED 
CALF for a personal fit

140

Relife

B-BLACK



143142

MANGIE
945009 | 129.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock | EXTENDED CALF

BR-BROWNB-BLACK GRY-GREY

BACK VIEW

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

ACAPHINE
945009 | 129.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock

DBR-DARK BROWN

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

KHAZERA
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock

N-NAVY

BX-BORDEAUXBR-BROWN

B-BLACK

EXTENDED 
CALF for an athletic fit

NONIA
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

GRY-GREYN-NAVY



145144
BR-BROWN

YOSEMITE
945009 | 129.95 | 36-44 | Open Stock

WIBEA
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44
Open Stock

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

LGRY-LIGHT GREY

DBR-DARK BROWN

B-BLACK

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

Derived from a special primary cylinder 
system on the insole heel area, surrounded 
by multiple secondary cylinders.

SPRING STEP ® 
RELIFE® RELAX SYSTEM
Shock Absorbing Technology

PR
IM

AR
Y 

CY
LI

N
D

ER

SE
CO

N
D

AR
Y 

CY
LI

N
D

ER
S

RELIFE RELAX SYSTEM

SE
CO

N
D

AR
Y 

CY
LI

N
D

ER
S Relife

KATHIE
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock

TP-TAUPE

B-BLACKGRY-GREYBX-BORDEAUX

075



CLEORA
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BX-BORDEAUX

BLU-BLUE

KARLENE
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 | Open Stock

MST-MUSTARD

GRY-GREY

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

146

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

LBGE-LIGHT BEIGE

OL-OLIVE

148

FRANCALA
942509 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

OL-OLIVE BR-BROWN

CHIBERO
945009 | 129.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

DBR-DARK BROWN

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

B-BLACK

CHOC-CHOCOLATE

B-BLACK
B-BLACK



150

ATELLA
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

DBR-DARK BROWN

B-BLACK

MST-MUSTARD

BR-BROWN

CLIFTON
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock 

N-NAVY RD-RED

STN-STONE

149

SHOT- ALPS OR
PHOTOSHOOP

SPRING STEP SPRING STEPRelife
145145

JAMIA
935009 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BSH-BLUSH

OL-OLIVE

B-BLACK

ALPS
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BGEP-BEIGE PATENT

BP-BLACK PATENT

BXP-BORDEAUX PATENT

BR-BROWN



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

﻿

151 152

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

Perfect for your winter getaway. 

Chic waterproof silhouettes guaranteed 
to brighten even the greyest of days.
Flexible lightweight rubber that makes 
them perfect for all-day comfort.  

RAIN STEP 
COLLECTION

LEO-B-BLACK

B-BLACK

REVA
922509 | 59.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock



154153

We’ve got you covered.

OIL AND SKID 
RESISTANT 

TECHNOLOGY
AT ITS BEST.

OIL & SKID 
RESISTANT

Shown Here : RUE



Collection | L’ArtisteL’Artiste | Collectionspring step PROFESSIONAL spring step PROFESSIONAL

EXTRAORDINARY 
GRIPPING POWER

EASE INTO IT
For work or play

156

MANILA 
935009 | 89.95 | 5.5-10, 11, 12 M, W
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

W-WHITE

155

MANILA-FLPWR
935009 | 89.95 | 5.5-10, 11, 12 M 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

FERRARA-FLWR-SKL
929509 | 69.95 | 5.5-10,11 M
Open Stock

BM-BLACK MULTI

spring step PROFESSIONAL spring step PROFESSIONAL

FERRARA-FOG
929509 | 69.95 | 5.5-10,11 M
Open Stock

BP-BLACK PATENT

NP-NAVY PATENT

MANILA-LEOMIX 
935009 | 89.95 | 5.5-10, 11, 12 M, W
Open Stock | Leather

RBWP-RAINBOW PATENT

080



153152

Spring Step Professional | Vibe

WISTERIA 
935009 | 89.95 | 5.5-10, 11 M, W 
Open Stock | Leather 

W-WHITE

B-BLACK

WOOLIN 
935009 | 89.95 | 5.5-10, 11 M, W 
Open Stock | Leather 

W-WHITE

B-BLACK

WINFREY-FLUTTER 
929509 | 69.95 | 5.5-10, 11 M, W 
Open Stock | �Microfiber-Leather

spring step PROFESSIONAL spring step PROFESSIONAL

BP-BLACK PATENT

RAU 
929509 | 69.95 | 5.5-10, 11, 12 
M
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

BOUVARDIA 
929509 | 69.95 | 5.5-10, 11, 12 M, W
Open Stock | Leather

BRANSKI 
929509 | 69.95 | 5.5-10, 11, 12 M, W
Open Stock | Leather

NM-NAVY MULTI

To lighten up your days.
EASE INTO IT
FOR WORK Or Play

B-BLACK

WOOLIN-LIGHT 
929509 | 69.95 | 5.5-10, 11 M 
Open Stock | Microfiber-Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

WINFREY-AURA 
929509 | 69.95 | 5.5-10, 11 M 
Open Stock | �Microfiber-Leather

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

spring step PROFESSIONAL spring step PROFESSIONAL

BM-BLACK MULTI

BRINGING 
VIBRANT COLORS TO 
DURABLE LEATHER

081



154 155

CASSANDRA 
922509 | 59.95 |  35/36, 37/38, 39/40, 41/42
Open Stock | Made In Brazil

LPK-LIGHT PINK

AVERY 
922509 | 59.95 |  35/36, 37/38, 39/40, 41/42
Open Stock | REVERSIBLE STRAP
Made In Brazil

N-NAVY

W-WHITE

B-BLACK

LPK-LIGHT PINK

spring step PROFESSIONAL spring step PROFESSIONAL

N-NAVY

W-WHITE

DUAL
COMFORT
FOR THE 
WORKPLACE  
AND BEYOND 

DPLM-DARK PURPLE

spring step PROFESSIONAL spring step PROFESSIONAL

YULISSA 
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 | Open Stock 

B-BLACK

IVANKA 
929509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

GRY-GREY

WORKING 
COMFORT
IN MOTION

OIL AND SKID 
RESISTANT 

TECHNOLOGY
AT ITS BEST.

OIL & SKID 
RESISTANT

LAGUNAS 
945009 | 119.95 | 36-42 | Open Stock 

CHAR-CHARCOAL

MNT-MINT GREEN

OW-OFF WHITEPK-PINK

B-BLACK

082



157156

spring step PROFESSIONAL spring step PROFESSIONAL

KEPLER 
945009 | 119.95 | 39-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK

W-WHITE

N-NAVY

We’ve got you covered.

157

CLIVE 
935009 | 89.95 | 39-46 
Open Stock

WHITAKER 
935009 | 89.95 | 39-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

HOPKINS 
935009 | 89.95 | 39-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK

W-WHITE

EAMES 
935009 | 89.95 | 39-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK

TRIPLE DENSITY, ANTIFUNGAL, 
ANTIBACTERIAL REMOVABLE 
INSOLE, WITH A SECOND 
LAYER BENEATH.

083



159158158

B-BLACK

159

B-BLACK

For  Him &  Her
COMFORTABLE
SIMPLY

B-BLACK

BECKHAM 
935009 | 89.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather

W-WHITE

BR-BROWN

BLAINE 
935009 | 89.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK

W-WHITE

OIL & SKID 
RESISTANT

CALKINS 
922509 | 59.95 |  39/40, 41/42, 43/44, 45/46
Open Stock |  
Made In Brazil

CAMERON 
922509 | 59.95 |  39/40, 41/42, 43/44, 45/46
Open Stock | REVERSIBLE STRAP
Made In Brazil

WITH
REVERSIBLE 
STRAP

W-WHITE

N-NAVY

OL-OLIVE

OUTSOLE 
GRIP

B-BLACK

spring step PROFESSIONAL spring step PROFESSIONAL

159

COMFORTABLE
& PROTECTIVE
Oil And Skid Resistant 
Technology At Its Best.

084



161160160160

The Spring Step Men’s collection combines 
comfort, quality and style to bring you 
ultimate satisfaction in all your 
footwear needs.

SPRING STEP MEN®

DESIGNED FOR MAXIMUM 
COMFORT

161

Shown Here | ANDERCOOP

For Additional Men’s Styles, see our 
L’ARTISTE® MEN’S COLLECTION! 
Starting on Page 68

with style.

085



163162

spring step men spring step men

 
SPRING STEP MEN’S

LUGANO 
955009 | 149.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

N-NAVY

COG-COGNAC

KRIS
955009 | 149.95 | 40-45
Open Stock | Leather

GRY-GREY

B-BLACK

spring step men spring step men

COG-COGNAC

162 163

B-BLACK

HANKS
942509 | 119.95 | 40-45
Open Stock | Leather 

COG-COGNAC

LUKA
949509 | 139.95 | 40-45 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey 

W-WHITE

DBR-DARK BROWN

ALTON
955009 | 149.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

COG-COGNAC

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

Step up your gameB-BLACK

086



165164

Leisure | Spring Step Men’s

B-BLACK

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

BR-BROWN

LUCIANO 
932509 | 89.95  | 40-45  
Open Stock | Suede/Leather 
Made in Turkey N-NAVY

164

spring step men spring step men

Premium soft leathers. 

164

B-BLACK

CHOC-CHOCOLATE

CETO 
932509 | 99.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather

JARRETT 
955009 | 149.95 | 39-46
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

LOAFER
959509 | 169.95 | 40-45 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

MBR-BROWN

EDMONDS
959509 | 159.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK

DONOHUE
957509 | 159.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK

ELLO 
939509 | 109.95 | 40-45
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

DBR-DARK BROWN

DAVEY
959509 | 159.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK
087



167166

CHARLIE
955009 | 149.95 | 40-46
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

﻿

BR-BROWN

CAB-CABERNET

BRANDO
955009 | 149.95 | 40-46
Open Stock | Leather

GRY-GREY

COG-COGNAC

166

spring step men spring step men

EZRA
955009 | 149.95 | 40-46
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

CA-CAMEL

BAXTER
959509 | 159.95 | 40-45 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

ELMFORD 
959509 | 159.95  | 40-46  
Open Stock | Suede 
Made in Turkey

CHOCOS-CHOCOLATE 
SUEDE

DGRYS-DARK GREY SUEDE

COG-COGNAC

088



169168

MATT
942509 | 119.95 | 39-47
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

HURLEY
942509 | 119.95 | 40-45 
Open Stock |Leather 

B-BLACK

HASSAN
942509 | 119.95 | 40-45 
Open Stock |Leather 

B-BLACK

HEADLEY
942509 | 119.95 | 40-45 
Open Stock |Leather 

B-BLACK

DEVON
942509 | 119.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

168

spring step men spring step men

ABRAM
952509 | 149.95 | 40-46
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

089



171170

ELLIOT
972509 | 189.95 | 40-45 | Open Stock
Leather | Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

ANDERCOOP
967509 | 169.95 | 40-45 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

ABARNE
957509 | 159.95 | 40-45 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

ENZO
945009 | 129.95 | 39-48 | Open Stock
Leather | Made in Turkey

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

LORENZ
947509 | 139.95 | 40-46 | Open Stock
Leather | Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

CHOC-CHOCOLATE

Detail oriented 
MEN’S SHOES 
WE OBSESS OVER EVERY BATCH 
OF LEATHER, EVERY LINING, 
& EVERY STITCH.

COG-COGNAC

NICCOLO
945009 | 129.95 | 40-47 | Open Stock
Leather | Made in Turkey

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

spring step men spring step men

090



173172

GUSTAVO
972509 | 189.95 | 39-46
Open Stock | Leather 

DBR-DARK BROWN

B-BLACK

GUSTHIGHER
975009 | 199.95 | 39-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

DBR-DARK BROWN

B-BLACK

spring step men spring step men

LIGHT AND FLEXIBLE 
& Waterproof to boot!

172

B-BLACK

ABISKO
959509 | 149.95 | 40-46 | Open Stock
Leather  | Made in Turkey

DBR-DARK BROWN

FELIX
959509 | 149.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock |Leather 
Made in Turkey

DBR-DARK BROWN

B-BLACK

091



175174

OLIVER
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46
Open Stock
Leather Insoles

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

BRODY
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46
Open Stock
Leather Insoles

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

spring step men spring step men

174

SULLIVAN
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46
Open Stock

MBR-MEDIUM  BROWN

B-BLACK

SUPERIOR CUSHIONING 
SYSTEM
Joint-friendly 
for the heel.

COMFORTABLE WIDTH
Comfortable width 
reduces �fatigue in your 
feet and legs.

FLEXIBLE SOLE
Ideal for people who 
spend a� lot of time 
standing.

WATER RESISTANT
Keep yourself warmer 
and dryer  in wet 
weather conditions.

ULTRA LIGHT
With our soft insoles 
you will� feel like you are 
walking on feathers.

RELIFE® CollectionRelife
Derived from a special primary cylinder 
on the insole heel area surrounded by 
many secondary cylinders.

SPRING STEP ® 
RELIFE ® RELAX SYSTEM
Shock Absorbing Technology

PR
IM

AR
Y 

CY
LI

N
D

ER

SE
CO

N
D

AR
Y 

CY
LI

N
D

ER
S

RELIFE RELAX SYSTEM

SE
CO

N
D

AR
Y 

CY
LI

N
D

ER
S

092



177176

JOHNNY
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock

COG-COGNAC

VINCENT
939509 | 99.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock
Leather Insoles

N-NAVY

BR-BROWN

spring step men spring step men

LUCAS
942509 | 119.95 | 40-47
Open Stock
Leather Insoles

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

MOE
937509 | 99.95 | 40-46
Open Stock
Leather Insoles

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

RAYMOND
937509 | 99.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock

COG-COGNAC

B-BLACK

ELIJAH
937509 | 99.95 | 40-47
Open Stock
Leather Insoles

B-BLACK

DBR-DARK BROWN

CHAR-CHARCOAL

HOOVER
937509 | 99.95 | 40-46
Open Stock

N-NAVY

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

YOU DESERVEthe best.
SPRING STEP MEN®

093



179178

LINIZIO
917509 | 49.95
39-46 | Open Stock
Made in Italy

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

179

NIGEL
919509 | 49.95 | 39-46
Open Stock | Leather 

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

BORIS
917509 | 49.95 | 39-46
Open Stock

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

ARNIE
917509 | 49.95 | 40-45 
Open Stock
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

ADAM
914509 | 39.95 | 39-46
Open Stock

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

BENTON
919509 | 69.95 | 40-45 
Open Stock
Made in Turkey

BR-BROWN

N-NAVY

TWILED
924509 | 59.95 | 39-47 
Open Stock
Made in Spain

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

GRY-GREY

GRY-GREY

spring step men spring step men

094



Whoever said hip, cool and beautiful footwear can't 
be comfortable (and amazingly priced) hasn't tried 
our Patrizia by Spring Step® Brand! 

Designed in Italy using traditional techniques 
with the highest quality materials, Patrizia
customers rave about the details!
Hand finishing, soft unique materials,
and unsurpassed comfort-all at affordable
prices. Oh...did we mention Fabulous? 

THE 
PERFECT
CHOICE FOR STYLE & 
COMFORT

181180

Shown here | MISDREAVUS | RYLIANA | OBELIA

095



183182

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

AHANA 
927509 | 79.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock

BNE-BONE

B-BLACK

CHOC- 
CHOCOLATE BROWN

DAJAH
924509 | 69.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock

BNE-BONE

B-BLACK

TN-TAN

HAZELINA 
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

COMFORT 
NEVER LOOKED 

SO GOOD.

NEVE 
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

B-BLACK

MBR- 
MEDIUM BROWN

182

MARLEN 
927509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

PLM-PLUM

LGR-LIGHT GREEN

BLU-BLUE

B-BLACK

096



185184

MISDREAVUS 
935009 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

CHOC-CHOCOLATE BROWN

B-BLACK

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

185

RYLIANA 
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42
Open Stock 

PWM-PEWTER MULTI

BZM-BRONZE MULTI

FEEL FANTASTICALLY
Life’s too short for

uncomfortable shoes.

Move freely,
EXTENDED 
CALF
for a personal fit

184
097



187186

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

BRIGGS 
927509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BNE-BONE

B-BLACK

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

MARYNEAH 
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

DANDRE 
929509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

BR-BROWN

BNE-BONE

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

IRIE 
927509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

NIRON 
927509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN BNE-BONE

B-BLACK

JULANEAH 
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

DEJAH 
929509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

CHAR-CHARCOAL

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

098



189188188

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

JUNIA-ROSE 
929509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

GRY-GREY

BR-BROWNB-BLACK

COLLAGE 
935009 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BM-BLACK MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

BLOOMINESCENT 
929509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

ELEVATE
YOUR AUTUMN

stride.

PERSAUD
927509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

B-BLACK

HILVIA
932509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BRM-BROWN MULTI

B-BLACK

099



191190

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

IDOLIZE 
929509 | 89.95 | 36-42
Open Stock 

CA-CAMEL

OW-OFF WHITEN-NAVY

ALRK 
927509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BNE-BONE

B-BLACK

YVAINE 
932509 | 99.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

TP-TAUPE

B-BLACK

WHERE tradition
MEETS FASHION

OBELIA
932509 | 99.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

TALWYN 
927509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

BNE-BONE

B-BLACK

191
100



193192

CHOC-CHOCOLATE BROWN

OLENA 
935009 | 109.95 | 36-42
Open Stock

B-BLACK

192
B-BLACK

KABUTA 
935009 | 109.95 | 36-42 | Open Stock

BR-BROWN

GOSSIFLEUR
932509 | 89.95 | 36-42
Open Stock

B-BLACK

CA-CAMEL

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

MAXIE
937509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

N-NAVY

CA-CAMEL BR-BROWN GRY-GREYB-BLACK

COMFORT THAT NEVER 
GOES OUT OF STEP.EXTENDED 

CALF
for a personal fit

101



195194 195

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

MOSLEY 
935009 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

GOGA
932509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Mixed Material

B-BLACK

OLWEN
929509 | 89.95 | 36-42 | Open Stock

CHAR-CHARCOAL

KICKIN’ LEAVES, 
ROCKIN’ BOOTS

FIREWOOD
932509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

CHOC-CHOCOLATE BROWN

GRY-GREY

B-BLACK

SMYLIE
927509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Microsuede

CA-CAMEL

BGE-BEIGE

BB-BLACK

102



197196

BUILT FOR ADVENTURE 
MADE FOR comfort

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

ALGERON 
935009 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BROWN

B-BLACK

JANECET
929509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

JORDYN 
929509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

OL-OLIVE GREEN

CA-CAMEL

JADELYN
929509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

DAWNA
929509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

B-BLACK

CHOC-CHOCOLATE 

DGRY-DARK GREY B-BLACKLBR-LIGHT BROWN

LBR-LIGHT BROWN

OL-OLIVE GREEN

BX-BORDEAUX

B-BLACK

103



199198

Autumn
adventures,

EFFORTLESSLY: 
Conquer the season
in footwear that’s as
comfy as it is cute.

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

B-BLACK

CA-CAMEL

IZARA
929509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

ROMILLY
929509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

CHOCM-CHOCOLATE BROWN MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

RIGNY 
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

N-NAVY

AVONNI 
929509 | 89.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

TP-TAUPE

DBGY-DARK 
BURGUNDY

MBR-MEDIUM
BROWN

BR-BROWN

198
104



201200

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

BP-BLACK PATENT

N-NAVY

LAURYN
919509 | 59.95 | 36-42
Open Stock 

DELANCY-FANCI
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

FGR-FOREST GREEN

PLM-PLUM

N-NAVY

MADO
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42
Open Stock

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

BGE-BEIGE

ASHLIN
919509 | 59.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock
Mixed Materials

B-BLACK

FGR-FOREST GREEN

BX-BORDEAUX

N-NAVY

BALLAY
919509 | 59.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

B-BLACKPATENT

PW-PEWTER

BXP-BORDEAUX PATENT

BZ-BRONZE

B-BLACk

TN-TAN

RD-RED

N-NAVY

OL-OLIVE GREEN

Classics
     Combined with 
Unsurpassed Comfort.

GO-TO

CA-CAMEL

BGY-BURGUNDY

105



203202

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

203

THEANA
932509 | 89.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

OW-OFF WHITE

B-BLACK

TYASIA 
935009 | 109.95 | 36-41
Open Stock | Microsuede Combo

BGEM-BEIGE 
MULTI

STEP INTO
THE spotlight 

GR-GREEN

FGR-FOREST 
GREEN

PLM-PLUM

N-NAVY

TANWYN
932509 | 89.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock | Microsuede

B-BLACK

BEAUTYMIST
924509 | 69.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock | Microsuede

PLM-PLUM

B-BLACK

FGR
-FOREST GREEN

B-BLACK

CA-CAMEL

N-NAVY

ROCKROSE
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42
Open Stock 

106



205204

GO-TO 
CLASSICS
Combined with 
Unsurpassed Comfort.

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

ELUNED
922509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

RGLD-ROSE GOLD

SL-SILVER

Glitter IN
       YOUR STEP

Every walk shines when 
you’ve got sparkle on 
your feet.

SENNA
922509 | 69.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

SL-SILVER

DELAMORE
922509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

CHAM-CHAMPAGNE

SL-SILVER

TYANNA
922509 | 69.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

GLD-GOLD

B-BLACK

SL-SILVER

TP-TAUPE

PW-PEWTER

RGLD-ROSE GOLD

B-BLACK

TIOANNA
922509 | 69.95 | 36-41
Open Stock

205
107



207206

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

JEVON
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

DNM-DENIM BLUE

B-BLACK

LEONTINE
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

W-WHITE

URSA
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BGE-BEIGE

B-BLACK

DARAH
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

KAELI
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

W-WHITE

B-BLACK

SL-SILVER

CHAM-CHAMPAGNE PKM-PINK METALLIC

B-BLACK N-NAVY

KELLY
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

WM-WHITE MULTI

B-BLACK BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

WHERE comfort
MEETS COOL.

108



4
Our soles are slip resistant, 
providing added safety.

ADDED TRACTION

2
The Flexus sole is pre-formed 
to the natural foot anatomy, 
ensuring proper support, giving 
you maximum comfort.

ANATOMIC

POINTS OF
COMFORT5
1

The Flexus sole is designed to 
give effective protection from 
the impact of walking, helping 
to ease your back, knees, hips 
and spine.

ANTI-SHOCK

3
Our soles, filled with millions of 
bubbles, will mould permanently 
to the natural shape of your foot, 
giving you a personal fit time after 
time for that added extra comfort.

SELF-MOULDING

5
The sole is super flexible, 
moving naturally with your 
feet with every step you take.

FLEXIBLE

FOR YOUR 
MAXIMUM

SUPPORT 
For decades there was a global race towards 

achieving the ultimate comfort footwear. 
While European scientists believed in 

firm soles with anatomical shape, America’s 
leading footwear firms believed that comfort 

is achieved through maximum softness 
and flexibility. 

Flexus® was born with the idea to merge
both of these concepts. We provide the

ideal comfort by using anatomically shaped 
footbeds with memory foam providing

maximum support to alleviate foot 
pressure, while still using very flexible 

outsoles & stretchy materials. 

209208

Shown Here | WAYAN | ESPITIA

109



211210210

B-BLACK

210

WAYAN
924509 | 69.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Nylon Combo

fLEXUS FLEXUS

210

PW-PEWTER

DPLM-DARK PLUM

B-BLACK

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

B-BLACK

TP-TAUPE

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

TP-TAUPE

OL-OLIVE GREEN

OL-OLIVE GREEN

BX-BORDEAUX

SONATA
924509 | 69.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock 
Microsuede Combo

ANGLIN
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42
Open Stock

ESPITIA
919509 | 59.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock | Nylon Combo

WYCLEF
919509 | 59.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

Comes with
round and flat  laces

110



213212

N-NAVY

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

BGY-BURGUNDY 

fLEXUS FLEXUS

Sleet and snow are no match 
for our warm winter styles

YAMINA
927509 | 79.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

SNOWBIRD
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Microsuede

SNOWEDIN
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

TP-TAUPE

B-BLACK

OL-OLIVE GREEN

BGY-BURGUNDY 

B-BLACK

GRY-GREY

BR-BROWN

ISTRA
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Microsuede

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

OL-OLIVE GREEN

BURRELL

B-BLACK

TP-TAUPE

N-NAVY

SANTUZZA
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Microsuede

COZY UP FOR
for the winter

LBR-LIGHT BROWN

924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Microsuede Combo

111



215214

CAHIR
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 
Microsuede Combo

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

DAVYNA
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

GRY-GREY

GRY-GREY

WHIMSICOTT
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Microsuede Combo

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

215

fLEXUS FLEXUS

CALLANT
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

W-WHITE

BX-BORDEAUX

B-BLACK

LEANN
924509 | 69.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock | Knit Combo 

B-BLACKB-BLACK GR-GREEN

WHERE WARMTH 
MEETS WONDER

112



fLEXUS FLEXUS

B-BLACK

YANCEY
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

CHOC-CHOCOLATE
BROWN

217216

fLEXUS FLEXUS

BIDDEY
919509 | 59.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock

BC-BLACK CROCO

DBRC-DARK BROWN CROCO 

N-NAVY

BR-BROWN

Gear up
          FOR CO MFORT
         

CONCHA
919509 | 59.95 | 36-42
Open Stock

PELLEGRINI
919509 | 59.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock 

BM-BLACK MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI
CHOC-CHOCOLATE 

BROWN

WRENLY
922509 | 59.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

LEONORA
922509 | 69.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock

B-BLACK



Fall | Winter 2023Fall | Winter 2023

fLEXUS FLEXUSfLEXUS FLEXUS

ADEBAYO
929509 | 79.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock 

B-BLACK

ALBUS
929509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

B-BLACK

ALSOP
929509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

ANISIA-CROCO
927509 | 79.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Made in Italy

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

ANISIA
927509 | 79.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Made in Italy

The Flexus sole is pre-formed 
to the natural foot anatomy, 
ensuring proper support, giving 
you maximum comfort.

ANATOMIC

BC-BLACK CROCO

AMAY
929509 | 79.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Made in Italy

B-BLACK



219

Flexus | Essentials

218

BR-BROWN

N-NAVY

WILLOW
939509 | 99.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock
Lycra & Leather Combo

FABRICE
957509 | 149.95 | 35-44
Open Stock
Leather/Suede Combo

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

fLEXUS FLEXUS

NORAL
922509 | 59.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

KIMBERLYANN
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42
Open Stock | Microsuede Combo

B-BLACK

EDME
919509 | 59.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock
Microsuede Combo

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

219

BP-BLACK PYTHON

B-BLACK

FLEXIA
935009 | 89.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock
Lycra & Leather Combo 
Made in Italy N-NAVY

NORALA-OOTIE
924509 | 69.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Microsuede

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

115



221220

OL-OLIVE GREEN

MELLA 
922509 | 59.95 | 36-42
Open Stock

N-NAVYGRY-GREY

LAKEEFFECT 
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42
Open Stock

B-BLACK

GRY-GREY

MELBA
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

N-NAVY B-BLACK

B-BLACK

OL-OLIVE GREEN

N-NAVY

BX-BORDEAUX

COLLAPSIBLE BACK WITH A FOLD-DOWN HEEL 
COUNTER THAT ALLOWS IT TO BE WORN AS 
A SLIP-ON OR A SLIDE.

fLEXUS FLEXUS

ALL WEATHER
COMFORT

FAGAN
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42
Open Stock | Nylon Combo

GRY-GREY

OW-OFF WHITE

BGY-BURGUNDY 

B-BLACK

FABULINUS
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42
Open Stock | Nylon Combo

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

DGRY-DARK GREY

OPEN SNOW GRIP
DETAIL

SNOW READY
COMFORTABLE. FUNCTIONAL. FASHIONABLE

116



223222222

fLEXUS FLEXUS

ERNESTINA
932509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Dual Fitting Removable Insoles

KARPEN
932509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Dual Fitting Removable Insoles

B-BLACK

PERSENIA
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BX-BORDEAUX

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

STORMY
932509 | 89.95 | 36-42 | Open Stock 
Dual Fitting Removable Insoles

GRY-GREY

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

W-WHITE

CITYWALK
935009 | 99.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Dual Fitting Removable Insoles

MIREYA
935009 | 99.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Dual Fitting Removable Insoles

FROM SLUSH 
TO SUNSHINE 
Conquer winter in comfort

B-BLACK

B-BLACK117



225224

ROSEBURG
924509 | 59.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Wool
Made in Spain

CUTTLECAT
924509 | 59.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Wool
Made in Spain

FXM-FUCHSIA MULTI

UNIQUE 
OUTSOLES

PETLOVE
924509 | 59.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Wool
Made in Spain

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

WILDFLOWER
924509 | 59.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Wool
Made in Spain

GRY-GREY

N-NAVY

GR-GREEN

fLEXUS FLEXUS

GRM-GREEN MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

N-NAVY

BX-BORDEAUX

LBR-LIGHT BROWN

224

UNIQUE 
OUTSOLES

HAPPYCACTUS
924509 | 59.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Wool
Made in Spain

SND-SAND

LGRY-LIGHT GREY

FROM siesta
TO fiesta,
Bring the warmth

of Spain home with you!

118



227226

LYNDEL
922509 | 59.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Wool 
Made in Spain

BLU-BLUE

fLEXUS FLEXUS

PRM-PURPLE MULTI

GELINA
927509 | 69.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Wool 
Made in Spain

PKM-PINK MULTI

GRY-GREY

SAYGE
919509 | 49.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Wool
Made in Spain

TN-TAN

GR-GREEN

N-NAVY

TP-TAUPE

PLM-PLUM

INABA
922509 | 59.95 | 35-42
Open Stock
Made in Spain

PK-PINK

TN-TAN

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

WRAP YOUR FEET IN
FALL’S COZY CHIC.
Give the gift of relaxation, 
comfort, and ease.

LINOHEART
922509 | 59.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Suede 

CA-CAMEL

PK-PINK

B-BLACK

DANDA
919509 | 49.95 | 36-41 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

TN-TAN

GRY-GREY

OW-OFF WHITE

119



229228

fLEXUS FLEXUS

CLOGGISH
922509 | 59.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Wool | Made in Turkey

GRY-GREY

LBGE-LIGHT BEIGE

GR-GREEN

N-NAVY

CLOGGER
922509 | 59.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Wool 
Made in Turkey

GRY-GREY BX- BORDEAUX N-NAVY

GR-GREEN

MADE FOR WARMTH
BUILT FOR ADVENTURE
Wool comfort takes you anywhere,
rubber soles keep you surefooted.

229
LIL-LILAC

PATCHY
922509 | 59.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Wool | Made in Turkey

LILM-LILAC MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

RD-RED

LBR-LIGHT BROWN LBGE-LIGHT BEIGE

120



231230

fLEXUS FLEXUS

231231
N-NAVY

SCUFF
919509 | 49.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Made in Italy

B-BLACKBGE-BEIGE

RD-RED

MERULA
922509 | 59.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Made in Italy

BX-BORDEAUX

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

MERULA-SPARKLE
922509 | 59.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Made in Italy

B-BLACK

231

LORALEE
922509 | 59.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Wool | Made in Italy

B-BLACK

GRY-GREY

BX-BORDEAUX

N-NAVY

A PERFECT 
COMBINATION 

INDOORS OR OUT 
Walk the line between 

cozy and conquer. Durable 
synthetics & grippy soles for 

bliss at home or on the go.

Made in Italy with love

231
121



233232

JOSIE
914509 | 39.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

C-BEIGE

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

P-BORDEAUX

ROSELOUD
914509 | 39.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

PR-PURPLE

B-BLACK

LGRY-LIGHT GREY

TL-TEAL

C-BEIGE

P-BORDEAUX

B-BLACK

JOLLY
914509 | 39.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

HIKARU
914509 | 39.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

GRY-GREY

N-NAVY

BSH-BLUSH

fLEXUS FLEXUS

ISLA
914509 | 39.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

P-BORDEAUX

N-NAVY

C-BEIGE

IVANA
914509 | 39.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

N-NAVY

C-BEIGE

P-BORDEAUX

122



235234

spring step men spring step men

235

I6-W (WOMEN’S)
910009 | 29.95 | 5-11 Open Stock
Full length Orthotic slim Inserts

SPRING STEP® INSOLES 
Take Comfort to the Next Level with every step

I7-W (WOMEN’S) 
910009 | 29.95 | 36/37, 38/39, 40/41, 42/43 
Anatomic Leather Memory Foam Insoles

I-10-NA  (FOR HIM & HER)
94509 | 12.95 |  35/37, 38/40, 41/43, 44/46

Open Stock | Leather Half heel Insoles 2 pcs

I-11-NA (FOR HIM & HER)
95959 | 14.95 |  36-45

Open Stock | Full length Leather Insoles 2 pcs

I-8-NA (FOR HIM & HER)
910009 | 29.95 |  36-45

Open Stock | Full length Anatomic
Leather Insoles

I-9-NA (FOR HIM & HER)
94509 | 12.95 |  35/37, 38/40, 41/43, 44/46

Open Stock | Leather Half Front Insoles 2 pcs

MEMORY FOAM INSOLES

INSOLES

R-RED

GLD-GOLD

SL-SILVER

TENDER 
922509 | 69.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Textile 
Made in Portugal

GRA-GREY

B-BLACK

C-BEIGE

TL-TEAL

N-NAVY

FLEXIBILITY
The sole is super flexible
moving naturally with your
feet every step you take.

FOR EXTRA

5

fLEXUS

234
123



237

Merchandising Merchandising

236 237

POP MATERIAL CONSISTS OF SLAT WALL SHELVES AND SIGNS, LOGO BLOCKS, COUNTER 

CARDS AND OTHER ITEMS CURRENTLY AVAILABLE IN OUR INVENTORY. PLEASE PLACE 

YOUR ORDER ACCORDING TO YOUR STORE AND ASSORTMENT NEEDS WHICH WILL BE 

USED AGAINST AVAILABLE CO-OP ADVERTISING DOLLARS.

POINT OF PURCHASE PROGRAM

A-316 | 910009
Acrylic Logo Block

A-254 | 910009
Acrylic Logo Block
(Green)

A-256 | 910009
Spring Step Men's 
Acrylic Logo Block (Grey)

A-330 | 920009
25" x 18” Slat 
Wall Mounted
Display Panel

A-372 | 910009
11" x 8.5" 
2 Pc Set
Magnet Graphic
Spring Summer 
& Fall Winter

A-362 | 925009
10" x 3.9" 5 Pc Set
Shoe Shelf

A-342 | 927009
14" x 11” 
Acrylic 
Pre-Drilled 
Branded Sign

A-352 | 925009
14"x 11” 
Optional Acrylic 
Branded Sign 
with L Bracket

A-312 | 920009
9” x 2.25” x0.07"
9” x 3.25” x0.07"
9” x 5.75” x0.07"
Metal Shoe Riser 
3 Pc Set

A-367 | 95009
5” x 7” Double Sided 
Counter Card Spring Summer

A-392 | 96009
8.5” x 11” Double Sided 
Counter Card Spring Summer

SLAT WALL SYSTEM

Graphic 
Holder Base
without Graphic

A-810 | 96009
Double Sided Card 
5 1/2" X 8 1/2" 
with Attached Base
Relife Collection

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A-322 | 910009
2.75” x 2.18” x 2.18" 
2 Pc Set Graphic Hold-
er Base

SPRING STEP   

Merchandising

SPRING STEP® ESSENTIAL SHOE CARE KIT
Comfort and Care with every step

A-SHOE CARE KIT
912509 | 29.95 | Open Stock

CLEANER AND CONDITIONER
Cleans and prolongs, refreshes leathers,

suedes, and nubucks

SHOE GUARD
Repels water, snow,

dirt and grime
Keeps your shoe

fresh and new!

SHOE RESTORE1. 2. 3.

SUEDE RENEW ERASER
Erases spots and marks, while

eliminating surface dirt

SUEDE BRUSH
Removes dirt and restores

pile after treatment

LEATHER BALM
Restores, nourishes

and moisturizes

4. 5. 6.

1. 3.

2.

6.

5.
4.

G-KEYCHAIN
902509 | 7.95
Open Stock

G-TOTEBAG-SS-NAT  
904959 | 14.95
Open Stock | Canvas
Size: 16”Wx12”H

GR-GREEN

Y-YELLOW RD-RED BLU-BLUE

OR-ORANGEBR-BROWN

NATURAL

N-NAVY

SHOE CARE/ACCESSORIES

124



239238

Merchandising Merchandising

A-354 | 925009
14 "x 11” 
Optional Acrylic 
Branded Sign with L 
Bracket

A-330 | 920009
25" x 18” Slat 
White Wall 
Mounted
Display Panel

A-374 | 95009
11" x 8.5" 
Magnet Graphic

A-344 | 927009
14" x 11” 
Acrylic 
Pre-Drilled 
Branded Sign

A-394 | 96009
8.5” x 11” 
Double Sided 
Counter Card

2 Counter Card Set
5” x 7" & 8.5" x 11"
Double Sided 

A-384 | 911009

A-324 | 910009
2.75” x 2.18” x 2.18"
2 Pc Set
Graphic Holder Base

A-408 | 9150009
4 Shoe Table Top Display

A-257 | 910009
Acrylic Logo 
Block (Blue)

A-364 | 925009
10" x 3.9" 5 Pc Set
Shoe Shelf

Graphic 
Holder Base
without Graphic

A-330 | 920009
25" x 18” Slat 
White Wall Mount-
ed
Display Panel

A-371 | 910009
11" x 8.5" 
2 Pc Set
Magnet Graphic
Spring Summer 
& Fall Winter

A-361 | 925009
10" x 3.9" 5 Pc Set
Shoe Shelf

A-341 | 927009
14" x 11” 
Acrylic 
Pre-Drilled 
Branded Sign

A-321 | 910009
2.75” x 2.18” x2.18" 
2 Pc Set
Graphic Holder Base

Graphic 
Holder Base
without Graphic A-351 | 925009

14"x 11” 
Optional Acrylic Branded 
Sign with L Bracket

A-311 | 920009
9” x 2.25” x 0.07"
9” x 3.25” x 0.07"
9” x 5.75” x 0.07"
Metal Shoe Riser
3 Pc Set

A-366 | 95009
5” x 7” Double Sided 
Counter Card Spring Summer

A-391 | 96009
8.5” x 11” Double Sided 
Counter Card Spring Summer

A-253 | 910009
Acrylic Logo Block
(Frosted)

2

2

3

3

4

4

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A-315 | 910009
Acrylic Logo Block
(Orange)

5” x 7"
Double Sided 
Counter Card

A-369 | 95009

SPRING STEP PROFESSIONAL

1

1

SLAT WALL SYSTEM

SLAT WALL SYSTEM
PATRIZIA 

A-314| 910009
Acrylic Logo Block
(Clear)

A-809 | 96009
Double Sided Card 
5 1/2" X 8 1/2" with 
Attached Base

A-330 | 920009
25" x 18” Slat 
White Wall Mount-
ed
Display Panel

A-370 | 910009
11" x 8.5" 
2Pc Set
Magnet Graphic
Spring Summer 
& Fall Winter

A-360 | 925009
10" x 3.9" 5 Pc Set
Shoe Shelf

A-340 | 927009
14" x 11” 
Acrylic 
Pre-Drilled 
Branded Sign

A-320 | 910009
2.75” x 2.18” x2.18" 
2 Pc Set
Graphic Holder Base

A-350 | 925009
14"x 11” 
Optional Acrylic Branded 
Sign with L Bracket

A-310 | 920009
9” x 2.25” x 0.07"
9” x 3.25” x 0.07"
9” x 5.75” x 0.07"
Metal Shoe Riser
3 Pc Set

A-365 | 95009
5” x 7” Double Sided 
Counter Card Spring Summer

A-390 | 96009
8.5” x 11” 
Double Sided 
Counter Card 
Spring Summer

A-250 | 910009
Acrylic Logo Block 
(Clear)

A-834 | 95009
8.5" x 11" 
Counter Card

A-330 | 920009
25" x 18” Slat 
White Wall Mount-
ed
Display Panel

A-373 | 910009
11" x 8.5" 
2Pc Set
Magnet Graphic
Spring Summer 
& Fall Winter

A-363 | 925009
10" x 3.9" 5 Pc Set
Shoe Shelf

A-343 | 927009
14" x 11” 
Acrylic 
Pre-Drilled 
Branded Sign

A-353 | 925009
14"x 11” 
Optional Acrylic Branded 
Sign with L Bracket

A-313 | 920009
9” x 2.25” x 0.07"
9” x 3.25” x 0.07"
9” x 5.75” x 0.07"
Metal Shoe Riser
3 Pc Set

A-368 | 95009
5” x 7” Double Sided 
Counter Card 
Spring Summer

A-393 | 96009
8.5” x 11” Double Sided 
Counter Card Spring Summer

Graphic 
Holder Base
without Graphic

Graphic 
Holder Base
without Graphic

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A-323 | 910009
2.75” x 2.18” x 2.18" 
2 Pc Set
Graphic Holder Base

FLEXUS 

L'ARTISTE

SLAT WALL SYSTEM

SLAT WALL SYSTEM

125



NEW ACCOUNTS: To open a new account with credit terms, the first order must consist of at least 72 pairs 
(36 Pairs for Spring Step Professional footwear accounts). Order must be accompanied by a completed 
and signed credit application. No exceptions will be allowed. All orders subject to approval by the Spring 
Footwear Credit Department. Accounts that do not meet this criteria may bill credit card–Visa, MasterCard, 
AMEX or Discover.

PRICES: All prices are F.O.B. Spring Footwear Warehouses and subject to change without notice.

PAYMENT TERMS: Our terms for approved accounts are Net 30 Days.  Accounts with “Net 30” terms who 
opt to pay with a credit card will be charged a 3% service fee.  Once an account is 30 days late, their orders 
will be on “hold” until payment is received.  Accounts over 60 days late will be in jeopardy of losing their 
account status, and will only be shipped using Credit Card.  In the event payment is not made as required, 
the account shall be delinquent and Buying Party may incur to Spring Footwear a service charge of 1.5% 
per month from the due date, plus any costs of collection, including attorneys’ fees. We will charge a 
$25.00 NSF fee (Non-Sufficient Funds fee) for any check returned as uncollected o r i nsufficient funds. 

ORDERING AND DELIVERY: Call Spring Footwear toll-free at 1-800-962-0030 or send us a fax at 
800-380-4516. Check out the latest styles on our website, www.springfootwear.com. Our Customer 
Service Representatives are available Monday-Friday, 9 a.m. to 6 p.m. Eastern Time. Please have your 
account number ready along with styles, sizes, colors, and quantities you need. We will ship your order 
with our preferred carrier unless otherwise indicated. 

BACKORDERS: Spring Footwear will ship all backorders as they become available unless otherwise 
specified. If you do not wish to receive backorders, customers must include instructions to 
“Ship & Cancel”, or identify a Cancellation Date if orders are to be cancelled after a specified date.

SERVICE CHARGES: For All Orders Submitted Via Phone, Email, Or Fax Totaling Less Than Six (6) Pairs 
There Is A Service Charge Of $5.00 Per Order. There Is A $5.00 Service Charge For All Drop-Ship Orders.

RETURN POLICY: Spring Footwear Corp. requires that consumer returns and QA issues must be handled 
directly by our retail partners. We request that our partners resolve these issues and provide the best service 
possible to the customer. All returns should be pre-approved with a Returned Merchandise Authorization 
Form. The Return Authorization Number must be obtained by calling our Customer Service Department toll 
free at 1-800-962-0030. Merchandise returned without proper approval and documentation will be refused. 
Shoes returned are for inspection only. If footwear is deemed defective and cannot be repaired, Spring 
Footwear will issue a direct exchange. If the shoe can be repaired, we will repair it and send it back. Freight 
will be credited only if we find that an item is unworn and defective, or if it has been shipped as our error. 
No deductions are to be made on any outstanding Spring Footwear invoices for returned shoes until a 
credit memo is issued by Spring Footwear. Spring Footwear will not issue credit for merchandise that has 
been shop-worn/damaged due to being on display, bought at closeout prices, merchandise purchased in 
previous season, excessively worn, or any merchandise that has been altered or deliberately damaged. 
Special orders may be returned within 30 days of ship date. A $3.00/pair handling charge will be assessed 
and freight must be prepaid. Claims for handling charges are not allowed.

TRANSSHIPMENT POLICY: Spring Footwear Corp. has a policy of selling only directly to selected retail 
outlets for resale by them to customers in such locations. Resale or transshipment of our products to 
another business or location contravenes that policy and terms and conditions of sale, and may result in 
termination of our business relationship.

CLAIM POLICY: Claims for discrepancies must be made within 5 days after receipt of the shipment. 
Original packaging material(s) must be kept, as delivered, until the claim is resolved. Images may 
be necessary.

 
CO-OP ADVERTISING: Please Contact our Customer Service Department for details.

EURO	 38	 39	 40	 41	 42	 43	 44	 45	 46	 47	 48

US	 5-5½ 6-6½ 7-7½ 8-8½ 9	 9½-10	 10½-11	 11½	 12-12½ 13	 13-13½

MEN’S SIZE CONVERSION CHART 

240 241

US	 5	 5½-6	 6½-7	 7½-8	 8½	 9	 9½-10	 10½-11	 11½-12	 12½-13

EU	 35	 36	 37	 38	 39	 40	 41	 42	 43	 44

WOMEN’S SIZE CONVERSION CHART & RUNS 

E-SERVICE
Save Time and Money with

• Place & View Orders • View Invoices
• Trace Shipments • Real Time Stock Inquiries
• View Promotions • View Account History

Place your orders online through e-service at 
WWW.SPRINGFOOTWEAR.COM and we will waive the 
$5.00 service charge for orders less than six pairs. 

If you have not registered for E-Service, call your 
Spring Footwear Customer Service Representative at 
800-962-0030.

Mon–Fri: 9am–6pm EST Phone: 800-962-0030 Fax: 800-380-4516 
mail@springfootwear.com | www.springfootwear.com

Log into "My Account" WWW.SPRINGFOOTWEAR.COM and 
go to the Resource Page. There you will find a wide variety of 
marketing materials for your use. Gain easy access to: 
• High Resolution Product Images

• Lifestyle Graphics

• Product Videos

• Brand Logos

• Daily Inventory File

• P.O.S. Programs and much more.

Spring Footwear has partnered with RepSpark to provide 
our retailers an updated and more intuitive B2B experience. 
We are very excited to be utilizing this platform and to begin 
customer integration. RepSpark will be the platform used to 
view:
• Catalogs & Products
• Place Orders
• Access Marketing Assets, and more.

SKID RESISTANT

KEY ITEM/BEST SELLERS

REMOVABLE INSOLE

WATERPROOF

ZIPPER

OIL RESISTANT

STRETCH

WATER RESISTANT

NEW STYLE/COLLECTION

NEW COLORS

VEGAN FRIENDLY

HOOK & LOOP

RELIFE SHOCK 
ABSORBING TECHNOLOGY

MEMORY FOAM

DEALER RESOURCE CENTER

REPSPARK

KEY SYMBOLS

GENRAL INFO TERMS & POLICIES

CUSTOMER SERVICE & SUPPORT

STRECH LACE

TURN & STICH

FLEXIBLE SOLE

126



ABARNE...... 170

ABISKO......... 172

ABRA.............. 12

ABRAM......... 169

ACAPHINE.... 138

ACHIEVE....... 133

ADAM............ 179

ADDITA......... 103

ADDLYN........ 108

ADELVICE-FLEUR...27

ADODORA...... 14

ADULARIA....... 83

AHANA.......... 182

AHMERIA...... 129

AISHA........... 118

ALGERON..... 197

ALOHI............. 10

ALPS............. 145

ALRK............. 191

ALTON.......... 162

AMPARO....... 131

ANDALUSITE.....85

ANDERCOOP....170

ANGELINITE.... 88

ANGLIN......... 211

ANNAWAN...... 53

ANTILLES........ 21

APSO............ 130

ARCE.............. 43

ARETE........... 130

ARNIE........... 178

ASHLIN......... 201

ATELLA......... 145

ATTENTION..... 85

AUDETTE...... 112

AVERIE............ 26

AVERY........... 155

AVONNI......... 199

AVRILROSE..... 49

AVYANNA........ 21

BAKERSFIELD....123

BALDWIN........ 88

BALLAY......... 201

BALLEQUINA......129

BALVIN............ 72

BARDOT......... 23

BAXTER........ 167

BEAUFORT..... 70

BEAUTYMIST.....203

BECKHAM.... 158

BELLISH.......... 83

BENATAR........ 40

BENTON....... 178

BERNA.......... 111

BESTILMIHART....84

BESTLOVE...... 21

BEVERLYHILLS.....19

BIDDEY......... 217

BIGTALK......... 81

BLACKENBURY.....92

BLAINE......... 158

BLOOMINESCENT...188

BOISA........... 137

BOLAH.......... 125

BORIS........... 179

BOUVARDIA.. 153

BOYKIN......... 146

BRANCHOUT....47

BRANDO....... 167

BRANSKI....... 153

BRAZEN.......... 48

BRIGGS........ 187

BRIONY......... 131

BRITEETOE..... 46

BRODY......... 175

BUCKLEUP... 125

BURBANK....... 61

BURBANK-FLOWER....61

BURMILLA.... 132

BURRELL...... 212

CAHIR.......... 214

CALDER.......... 75

CALKINS....... 159

CALLANT...... 215

CAMERON.... 159

CARRE.............. 6

CASSANDRA.155

CATANZA........ 86

CEJA............... 26

CELESTE........ 87

CETO............ 165

CHARLIE....... 166

CHESAPEAKE....53

CHESSER..... 129

CHIBERO...... 143

CHINO............ 60

CITYWALK.... 223

CLASSICHEEL.....83

CLEORA........ 142

CLIFTON....... 144

CLIVE............ 157

CLOGGER..... 228

CLOGGISH... 229

COLLAGE..... 189

CONCHA...... 217

COPINE............. 6

CORVO......... 131

COSMIC........ 116

COUNTRYPOP-ROSE....37

CUTTLECAT....224

DAELAN...... 106

DAINTYLADY....35

DAJAH.......... 182

DALLYN........... 58

DANDA.......... 226

DANDRE....... 186

DANLI-BLOOM.....59

DARAH.......... 207

DARETOBE..... 30

DAVEY.......... 164

DAVYNA........ 214

DAWNA......... 197

DEALEY........ 132

DEATON........ 106

DEJAH.......... 186

DELAMORE... 204

DELANCY-FANCI....200

DELAVIGNE..... 51

DELICIOSA...... 29

DESSA............ 17

DEVIKA-STUD....32

DEVON.......... 169

DEZI................ 56

DEZI-GARDEN...56

DONOHUE.... 164

DOUBLETAKE...77

EAMES........ 157

EDME............ 218

EDMONDS.... 164

ELAINETEN..... 48

ELIJAH.......... 177

ELLIOT.......... 171

ELLO............. 165

ELMFORD..... 167

ELTON............. 72

ELUNED........ 204

EMANUEL-EVE.....74

EMMALINA.... 100

ENZO............ 171

ERNESTINA.. 223

ESPITIA......... 210

ETTAJAY......... 85

EVZEN........... 130

EZRA............. 166

FABRICE...... 219

FABULINUS... 221

FABULOSA...... 85

FAGAN.......... 221

FANTASTIC..... 42

FELIX............. 172

FERRARA-FLWR-SKL....151

FERRARA-FOG....151

FIREWOOD.....194

FLEXIA.......... 219

FLOCHINO...... 60

FLUTTERBANK....11

FOXGLOVE..... 31

FRANCALA.....143

FUSARO........ 112

GALIL.......... 127

GALOP............ 35

GALORE......... 81

GARIBALDI.... 121

GELINA......... 227

GEMISOLA.... 137

GEORGIANA.....40

GEORGIANA-SCOPE....40

GLISTEN......... 13

GLOSS-PANSY....57

GLYNN............ 17

GOGA........... 195

GOSSIFLEUR.....192

GRAPHIC........ 23

G-TOTEBAG-LA.....67

GUSTAVO..... 173

GUSTHIGHER.....173

G-WALLET-TRIPZIP...67

HAISLEY........ 19

HANKS.......... 162

HANLON....... 102

HANSBERRY.....96

HAPPY.......... 117

HAPPYCACTUS....225

HARMANNI..... 46

HARUKO......... 49

HASSAN....... 169

HAZELINA..... 183

HB-BAGAGOLD....82

HB-BESEEN.... 63

HB-CASSIDY....62

HB-CHECKMEOUT....66

HB-DAKOTA... 62

HB-DIAMANTE.....79

HB-DRAWSTRING...65

HB-EXETTE..... 65

HB-FANTOTESTIC-RZ....63

HB-LIQUIDLUXE....78

HB-MAGICAL.. 66

HB-MILADY..... 66

HB-OPTICS..... 64

HB-PLUMAGE....64

HB-POWER-GLITZ...66

HB-QUILTED... 64

HB-ROCKSTAR.....80

HB-SEQUOIA-FLORA....63

HB-SHOULDER.....65

HB-STARDOM.....65

HB-TRIWEAVE.....64

HEADLEY...... 169

HEAVENA........ 80

HEROIC........ 127

HIADELVICE.... 27

HIGHTAIL...... 121

HIKARU......... 233

HILVIA........... 188

HOLMAN....... 102

HOOVER....... 176

HOPKINS...... 157

HOYLEIN....... 102

HURLEY........ 169

HYLEN.......... 128

I-10............... 235

I-11............... 235

I6W............... 235

I7-W.............. 235

I-8................. 235

I-9................. 235

IDOLIZE......... 190

INABA........... 227

INNOVATIA...... 90

IRIE............... 187

ISLA.............. 232

ISTRA............ 213

ITILIA............. 122

IVANA............ 232

IVANKA......... 154

IVYISLA............. 9

IZARA............ 199

JADELYN..... 196

JAMIA........... 145

JANECET...... 196

JARRETT....... 165

JARU............. 125

JAVANA........... 58

JAZZBERRY.... 31

242

JEVON.......... 206

JOHNNY....... 176

JOLLY........... 233

JONAS............ 74

JONAS-LEAF....74

JORDYN....... 197

JOSIE............ 233

JULANEAH.... 186

JULIEN.......... 128

JUNIA-ROSE....189

KABUTA...... 192

KACIELOU...... 20

KAELI............ 207

KAILYN............ 82

KARLENE...... 142

KARPEN........ 223

KARTII........... 131

KASTANIA..... 125

KATANA.......... 96

KATHALETA....114

KATHALETA-CROCO...113

KATHALETA-HIDE...113

KATHIE.......... 141

KEALA-BOW... 83

KEATON.......... 75

KEELER........ 103

KELKO.......... 104

KELLY........... 206

KELSON........ 108

KEPLER........ 156

KHAZERA...... 138

KIMBERLYANN....218

KIPPA............ 232

KISHA-BOSS.....45

KITARA.......... 131

KLAY............. 123

KRIS.............. 162

LACENSHINE....10

LADYLUCK..... 36

LADYLUCK-SHINE...37

LADYSLIDE-SHINE...36

LAGUNAS..... 154

LAKEEFFECT.....220

LARRY............ 73

LATA................ 52

LAURYN........ 201

LAZARLO...... 104

LEANN.......... 215

LENNON......... 74

LEONTINE..... 207

LERON............ 75

LEXIS............ 135

LIADAN......... 100

LIBORA........... 54

LIBORA-DELITE.....55

LILYBEAN...... 117

LIMITLESS...... 42

LINIZIO.......... 179

LINOHEART....226

LIZANO......... 104

LOAFER........ 164

LOEVA........... 107

LONGORIA...... 87

LORALEE...... 230

LORENZ........ 171

LOVEYA.......... 29

LUCAS.......... 177

LUCENT.......... 78

LUCIANO...... 165

LUGANO....... 163

LUGGED......... 43

LUKA............. 163

LUMINOUS..... 79

LUZISH........... 89

LYNDEL......... 227

MACHINO..... 93

MADO........... 200

MAISIANA....... 19

MAIZA........... 147

MALAGIE-CROCO....16

MALAGIE-ROSE.....16

MALLORIE...... 33

MAMBO........ 101

MANGIE........ 139

MANILA......... 150

MANILA-FLPWR.....150

MANILA-LEOMIX.....151

MARLEIGH...... 12

MARLEN....... 183

MARTY-MET.... 44

MARYNEAH....186

MATT............ 169

MAXIE........... 193

MAYLAH.......... 52

MAYVILLA..... 127

MAZIE............. 12

MELBA.......... 220

MELBOURNE.....126

MELLA.......... 220

MEMPHIS...... 109

MERCYME...... 28

MERULA....... 231

MERULA-SPARKLE...231

MILANI.............. 7

MIREYA......... 223

MISDREAVUS.....185

MODELISTA.... 30

MODESTY....... 51

MOE.............. 177

MONET............. 9

MOONLIT........ 47

MOSLEY....... 195

MOZZA........... 90

MUGGIANAHI...50

MUGGIASTI..... 50

MUGGIASTI-DOT...50

MYLES............ 71

NAYANA....... 103

NAZCA.......... 122

NEETA........... 101

NESPEA........ 115

NEVE............. 183

NICCOLO...... 171

NIGEL........... 179

NIKO............... 75

NIOBE............. 20

NIRON........... 187

NONIA........... 138

NORAL.......... 218

NORALA-OOTIE...218

OBELIA........ 191

OLENA.......... 193

OLIVER......... 175

OLWEN......... 195

ORIGINALA..... 18

OZIEL............ 120

PARAPLUIE... 67

PARCHELLE.... 23

PATCHY........ 229

PATTON........ 110

PAULETTE..... 129

PELLEGRINI....217

PERRINE......... 22

PERSAUD..... 188

PERSENIA..... 223

PETLOVE...... 224

PHAEDRA..... 119

POMEROY.... 111

POSH.............. 95

PRADEEP........ 18

PRISTINA...... 118

PRITZ.............. 13

QUAPPA........ 91

RAPTUROUS....78

RAYMOND.... 176

REBAMAC....... 32

REBELIA......... 87

RENE............ 137

REPUBLIC..... 133

REVA............. 146

RIDER........... 126

RIGNY........... 199

RIVKA.............. 14

RIVOIRE.......... 22

ROCKIES...... 135

ROCKROSE....203

RODEHA......... 39

RODEOQUEEN....39

RODEOQUEEN-VIV...39

ROMANO........ 72

ROMILLY....... 199

RORRIA............. 9

ROSADO....... 110

ROSELIA......... 15

ROSELIA-STUNIN...15

ROSELOUD....233

ROSENBURG.....225

ROYALREIGN.....79

ROYALS.......... 13

ROZENA......... 13

RUE............... 153

RUGUP........... 42

RYLIANA....... 184

SANTUZZA.....213

SAYGE.......... 227

SCUFF.......... 231

SELBY........... 119

SENNA.......... 205

SERNA............ 44

SEVERITY....... 43

SHELBI........... 86

SIANNA......... 118

SINCERITY...... 52

SIREN............. 16

SLY.................. 72

SMOKIES...... 135

SMOKINHOT...13

SMOLQUA.... 116

SMYLIE......... 194

SNOWBIRD... 212

SNOWEDIN... 213

SNOWSTORM.....95

SOLAY-DELSOL...11

SONATA........ 211

SORELLA...... 107

SPARKS.......... 78

STARDUSK..... 92

STARSHOW.... 80

STICH............. 94

STOCKHOLM.....127

STONYBROOK....106

STORMY....... 223

STRONG......... 94

STUDIOUS...... 91

SULLIVAN..... 175

SUPERTRAMP.....94

TALWYN...... 191

TANWYN....... 203

TENDER........ 234

TENNY.......... 109

THAVO-PLAID....71

THEANA........ 202

THELADY........ 28

TIATIA.............. 41

TIOANNA...... 205

TISPEA.......... 115

TOOLIE........... 27

TOPANGA......... 7

TORRANCE..... 73

TWILED......... 178

TYANNA........ 205

TYASIA.......... 202

UMBR-RAINDROP...67

URSA............ 206

VANEYCK...... 40

VINCENT....... 176

VIVIENNE........ 94

VLOACEOUS....90

WAYAN......... 210

WELLIES....... 147

WHIMSICOTT.....214

WHITAKER.... 157

WIBEA........... 140

WILDFLOWER....225

WILDWEST... 119

WILLOW........ 219

WINDSOR....... 93

WINFREY-AURA....152

WINFREY-FLUTTER...152

WISTERIA...... 152

WOOLIN........ 152

WOOLIN-LIGHT.....152

WORDSOFLOVE.....94

WRENLY....... 216

WYCLEF........ 210

XENIA............ 41

YAMINA....... 213

YANCEY........ 216

YARITZA........ 132

YEBA............. 104

YODERS......... 75

YOSEMITE.... 140

YULISSA....... 154

YVAINE.......... 190

ZADIE............ 91

ZAMI............... 24

ZAMIHI............ 25

ZAPPA............. 32

ZAYRINA......... 84

ZIPI.................. 28

ZIPSTERING....120

ZOOZI............. 35

243

STYLE INDEXSTYLE INDEX

Style | LUCENT P.78

127



Style | MALLORIE

1001 West McNab Road • Pompano Beach, FL 33069
T: 954.785.9100 | Toll Free: 800.962.0030 

F: 954.785.4100 | Toll Free Fax: 800.380.4516
email: info@springfootwear.com | springfootwear.com

instagram.com/SpringFootwear   |   facebook.com/SpringFootwear  |   youtube.com/SpringFootwear  |  FOLLOW US

Experience The Diffrence. Sty l e s  | LIZANO | LAZARLO

128




